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Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men After: 144 Arrows

Target Name NOC 90 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 061B PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 331 /1 337 /4 341 /2 356 /4 80 37 1365
2. 063B CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR 317 /6 341 /1 336 /9 358 /2 78 40 1352
3. 046A TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 323 /2 337 /3 339/3 351 /19 69 29 1350
4. 074C RAIl, Tarundeep IND 316 / 10 337 /2 339/5 357 /3 75 26 1349
5. 063A KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 315 /12 330/ 17 339 /4 356 /5 75 33 1340
6. 064B CHOI, Won Jong KOR 313 /17 327/ 26 345 /1 353 / 11 69 25 1338
7. 062B HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 315/ 14 332/ 16 331 /23 359 /1 64 36 1337
8. 051B GODFREY, Laurence GBR 317 /8 336 /5 329 / 28 352/ 16 67 23 1334
9. 055A GRAY, Matthew AUS 318 /5 328 / 23 335/ 13 349 / 39 61 12 1330
10. 072C FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 313 /16 329 /22 331 /21 356 /6 63 27 1329
11. 064C VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 309 / 24 332 /14 330 /24 354 /7 68 24 1325
12. 067A SULA IMAN, Muhammad Marbawi MAS 307 /29 335/7 333 /17 350/ 25 65 27 1325
13. 064A LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 312 /18 333 /10 325 / 46 349 / 34 59 21 1319
14. 071B RUBAN, Viktor UKR 316/ 11 329 /19 322 | 62 351 /17 56 19 1318
15. 075C SINGH, Gautam IND 319 /4 320/ 57 331 /21 348 / 43 53 21 1318
16. 061C CUSTERS, Pieter NED 305/ 34 323 | 41 335/ 11 354 /9 65 32 1317
17. 070C GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 299 / 53 327 | 27 336 /8 354 /8 64 33 1316
18. 050A YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 306 / 30 329 /20 329 / 29 352/ 14 64 24 1316
19. 062A WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 319/3 322/ 45 325 /42 350/ 30 5 21 1316
20. 075A PIATEK, Piotr POL 316 /9 325/ 33 330/ 27 345/ 69 56 15 1316
21. 071C DiBUO, llario ITA 302 / 45 335/6 325 / 47 352/ 15 61 27 1314
22. 076C TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 290 / 75 332/ 11 337 /7 354 /10 68 28 1313
23. 053A CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 303 / 41 324/ 36 334 / 14 352 /13 63 23 1313
24 . 049A MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 301 /51 332 /12 329 / 30 351/ 21 58 18 1313
25. 052B WILLS, Alan GBR 308 / 26 326 / 28 328 / 31 350 / 26 59 25 1312
26. 074A PROC, Jacek POL 307 / 28 335/9 326 / 39 344 | 79 56 18 1312
27. 051A FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 309 / 22 324/ 38 328 / 32 350/ 28 54 23 1311
28. 068B JOHNSON, Butch USA 314 / 15 335/8 320 /72 341 /103 46 15 1310
29. 067B WUNDERLE, Vic USA 305 / 37 322/ 47 335 /12 347 / 53 51 20 1309
30. 068A WAN ABDUL'AZIZ, Wan Mohd Kalim MAS 317 /6 327 /25 320 /72 345/ 68 50 15 1309
31. 061A CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 301 /50 329 /20 327 / 35 350/ 24 67 24 1307
32. 072B SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 305/ 36 320/ 58 330/ 25 349 / 36 50 13 1304
33. 066B McGLYN, Joseph USA 315/ 13 318 / 65 324 / 50 346 / 63 55 23 1303
34. 051C KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 311 /19 320/ 55 323 /| 55 348 / 48 53 15 1302
35. 047A ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 303 / 40 330/ 18 326 / 37 343 / 89 51 26 1302
36. 065C WU, Fengbo CHN 302 / 48 320/ 56 331/20 348 / 40 52 21 1301
37. 083B ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 302 /42 326 / 31 325 / 45 348 / 50 52 20 1301
38. 086C HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 304 / 39 314 /85 333 /18 349 / 37 53 23 1300
39. 067C XUE, Haifeng CHN 306 / 33 317 / 69 325 /43 351 /23 50 15 1299
40. 054A MADELEY, Christopher AUS 302 / 43 326 / 30 321 / 66 349 / 35 54 20 1298
41. 050B PEART, Michael GBR 310/ 20 320/ 54 327 | 36 341 /100 47 16 1298
42. 069B IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 309 /21 321/ 49 319 /75 348 / 41 59 23 1297
43. 069C LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 300 / 52 322 /43 327 | 34 348 / 48 58 21 1297
44 . 052A AMANO, Ryota JPN 306 / 32 323 /39 324 |/ 49 343 / 87 50 17 1296
45. 068C YONG, Fujun CHN 298 / 56 328 / 24 325/ 43 345/ 67 46 15 1296
46. 082A ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 291 /72 314/ 84 338 /6 351/18 59 20 1294
47. 055B PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 306 / 31 316 /75 322 / 60 350 / 31 51 21 1294
48. 057B SERRANO, Rene MEX 294 / 64 332 /15 315 /92 352 /12 57 22 1293
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49. 084C DUENAS, Crispin CAN 291 /68 326 / 32 324 | 52 351/ 21 54 18 1292
50. O081A PIEPER, Jens GER 308 /25 320/ 51 320 /70 344 /80 53 18 1292
51. 056A FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 296 / 60 313 /89 335/ 10 347/ 51 59 25 1291
52. 078B HODAC, Michal CZE 302 /43 313 /88 324 / 53 350/ 28 53 22 1289
53. 090B HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 298 / 55 324 /37 319 /78 348 | 47 45 16 1289
54. 063C VOGELS, Henk NED 308 /27 319/ 60 318 /79 343 /85 49 17 1288
55. 073C HANSDA, Robin IND 295 / 62 320/ 52 324 | 48 348 | 44 56 19 1287
56. 055C BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 302 /49 323 / 41 319 /75 343 /84 46 22 1287
57. 066A CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 291 /70 322 | 44 326 / 40 347 /53 51 25 1286
58. 045A NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 309 /23 309/102 320 /67 348 / 45 51 14 1286
59. 058C NESTENG, Baard NOR 302 /47 318 /62 322 / 61 341/ 101 46 16 1283
60. 079B MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 305/35 308/103 328 /33 342/ 95 46 13 1283
61. 059B VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 287 /84 326 / 28 322 / 58 347/ 57 50 20 1282
62. 080A FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 297 /57 315/ 77 322 /| 57 348 / 46 48 25 1282
63. 056B VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 302/ 46 324 /35 311 /106 345/ 66 46 13 1282
64. 053C CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 289 /81 308/105 334 /15 346 / 61 44 15 1277
65. 090A DECKER, Giles LUX 290 /76 317/ 67 325 /41 344 | 72 53 17 1276
66. 048A ABRAMOV, Andrey RUS  285/90 332 /12 308 /112 350/ 32 52 18 1275
67. 089A HANLON, Keith IRL 289 /77 321 /48 318 / 81 347 | 52 51 21 1275
68. 080C KUSWANTORO, INA 297 / 59 321/50 311 /104  344/83 39 5 1273
69. 091B NECULAI Custura ROM 294 / 63 319 /59 312 / 101 345/ 70 44 11 1270
70. 054B MARUSAU, Mikalai BLR 278 /109  310/97 332 /19 349 /38 50 16 1269
71. 060B MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 288 / 82 309 /99 326 / 38 346 / 60 49 19 1269
72. 049B NASH, Roy GBR 294 /65 317 /69 314 / 94 344 ] 82 46 13 1269
73. 069A ONDRIK, Tibor HUN 291 /71 317 /71 321 /65 340/ 104 43 19 1269
74. 062C VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 280/ 101 318 /63 320 / 69 350/ 32 52 17 1268
75. 085C AUTEM, Alain BEL 279 /104 323 /40 315 /93 351/ 20 50 25 1268
76. 070B BECKKER, Pavio UKR 289 /79 318 / 64 317 /83 344 / 81 44 17 1268
77. 083C LYON, Jay CAN 297 /58 309/100 313 /100 348/ 41 44 20 1267
78. 059A LIPPONEN, Jari FIN 279 /105  314/80 333 / 16 339/ 111 55 18 1265
79. 045B LOPEZ, Felipe ESP 290 /74 319/ 61 313 /99 343 /86 44 14 1265
80. 077B BULIR, Martin CZE 277 /110 320/ 53 323 / 54 344/ 73 49 15 1264
81. 049C SATIR, Serdar TUR 286 / 86 311/95 320/ 71 346 / 64 43 10 1263
82. 065B KRUEGER, Guy USA  280/98 314/ 80 324 | 51 344/ 75 50 22 1262
83. 084B ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE 295 /61 311 /94 317 / 86 339/ 115 37 17 1262
84. 079A ZUPANC, Matej SLO 287 /85 324/ 34 313 / 96 337/ 118 39 16 1261
85. 047B GOMEZ, Andres ESP 292 /66 316 / 74 318 / 80 333/ 124 45 15 1259
86. 088A KIVILO, Raul EST 304 /38 305/109 305/114 344/ 71 54 17 1258
87. 083A BAGER, Dennis DEN  285/87 317 /68 314 / 95 342/ 97 45 14 1258
88. 091C HORNAK, Martin SVK 279 /106 322/ 46 317 / 84 340/ 110 36 12 1258
89. 050C GURSEL, Dogan TUR  283/94 317 / 66 317 / 85 340/ 107 43 18 1257
90. 046B CUESTA, Elias ESP  285/88 317 /72 310 /108  345/65 43 16 1257
91. 078A POVZ, Matej SLO 284 /91 311/ 96 321 /63 340/ 108 45 16 1256
92. 077A ZLENDER, Matija SLO 282 /95 314 /82 316 / 90 344/ 76 43 18 1256
93. 086B JANTSAN, Gantugs MGL 291 /73 314 /82 305 /116 346 /59 38 16 1256
94. 066C LI, Xun CHN  291/69 312 /93 316 / 91 336 / 121 35 11 1255
95. 052C DARILMAZ, Mehmet TUR 273 /113 314 /87 317 /82 350/ 27 47 14 1254
96. 073A SLIWKA, Grzegorz POL 282 /95 314 / 86 316 / 87 342/ 90 45 18 1254
97. 053B ZINOVCHYK, Aleksey BLR 282 /97 313 /90 313 /98 346 / 62 43 16 1254
98. 090C MATAN, Florante PHI 280 /100 307 /107 322/ 56 342/ 94 45 15 1251
99. 087B GOMBODORJ, Gan-Erdene MGL 279 /106 309/ 101 319 /77 344 /78 37 15 1251
100. 092A NANOS, Apostolos GRE 279/103 312/ 91 312 / 101 347 / 53 46 16 1250
101. 060C HUMLEKJAER, Lars-Erik NOR 289 /80 299 /120 320 /68 341/ 101 37 16 1249
102. 058A LINDROOS, Tero FIN 280 /99 315/ 79 321 / 64 333/ 125 36 12 1249
103. 057C PILSKOG STEIN, Magnus NOR 283 /92 310/ 98 310 /109 340/ 106 41 17 1243
104. 054C REZENDE, Daniel BRA 285/88 304 /112 311 /107  342/93 38 16 1242
105. 081C SULISTYAWAN, Rahmat INA 298 / 54 305/ 111 304 /117 335/ 122 35 10 1242
106. 085A STEIMANN, Bo DEN 280/102 316/73 208 /126 347/ 56 42 11 1241
107. 092B ECHAVARRIA, Juan COL  283/93 301/115 316 /89 339/ 113 42 10 1239
108. 087C FREITAS, Joao POR 267 /121 315/78 319 / 74 338/ 116 40 11 1239
109. 076A DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek POL 288 /83 308 /104 301 /121 341/99 32 12 1238
110. 058B NORIEGA, Dario MEX 273/114 312/92 309 /110 342/95 36 13 1236
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111. 082C LOCKONECO, INA 289 /77 301/116  311/105 335/ 123 30 12 1236
112. 088B SALEM, Ali QAT 272 /116 302/114 316 /88 344/ 73 43 16 1234
113. 048B MORILLO, Daniel ESP 265/124 295/122 330 /25 343 /88 37 12 1233
114. 089B OVIEDO, Jesus PUR 292 /67 304 /113 294 /129 339/ 114 38 5 1229
115. 060A SIMULA, Jouko FIN 269 /119 294 /123 322 /59 344 | 76 36 15 1229
116. 078C CHRISTOU, Odysseas CYP 267 /122 315/ 76 296 /128 342 /92 36 10 1220
117. 070A MAJOR, Gabor HUN 272 /115 300 /117 309 /111 338 /117 39 12 1219
118. 072A SANDOR, Attila HUN 275/112 293 /125 313 /97 337/ 119 32 5 1218
119. 084A DALL, Niels DEN 254 /128 305/110 311 /103  346/58 46 10 1216
120. 091A HARTLEY, Calvin RSA 271 /118 306 /108 297 /127 340/ 105 37 17 1214
121. 065A ASHAH, Mohd Kaharud In MAS 278 /108 293/126 299 /125 339/ 112 35 14 1209
122. 057A MAATTA, Tuomas FIN 251 /131 308 /106  305/115  341/98 35 12 1205
123. 059C HOGRENNING, Jan-Ove NOR 264 /125 291/130 303 /118 342/91 35 14 1200
124. 077C EL HELALI, Mimis CYP_ 276 /111 299 / 121 299 /124 319/ 139 22 11 1193
125. 071A KRENCZ, Szabolcs HUN 254 /127 300/118 302 /120  330/127 28 8 1186
126. 086A JUOZITIS, Valdas LTU 268 /120 285/132 292 /130 340/ 109 30 7 1185
127. 081B ALDERSBI, Turki KSA 266 /123 293/124 288 /134 336/ 120 35 12 1183
128. 056C FONSECA, Ricardo BRA 244 /135 300/118 299 /123 330/ 128 31 9 1173
129. 092C MEJEVIDZE, George GEO 261 /126 292 /127 289 / 132 328 / 131 2611 1170
130. 076B LIPSTE, Ivo LAT 251 /133 292 /128 300 /122 326 / 133 25 7 1169
131. 079C KOOUROUNAS, Charalambos CYP 247 /134 283/135 305/113 324/ 134 37 13 1159
132. 045C TSE, Pui Kwan HKG 272 /117 272 /139 282 /137 332/ 126 22 4 1158
133. 048C CHAN, Man Keung HKG 253 /129 291/129 284 /136 328/ 129 25 13 1156
134. 074B LAPSINS, Eduards LAT 251 /132 287 /131 291 /131 322/ 135 22 8 1151
135. 073B MUCENIEK, Zigmars LAT 239 /136 285/133 303/118 321/ 137 19 5 1148
136. 046C TONG, Kin Lap HKG 251 /130 277 /137 284 /135 315/ 140 30 8 1127
137. 075B LIPINS, Jevgenijs LAT 235/137 273/138 278 /138 320/ 138 17 6 1106
138. 089C CHOHINE, Toufic LIB 222 /138 284 /134 270/140 327/ 132 21 6 1103
139. 047C YIP, Sai Kit HKG 220/139 268/140 274 /139 328/ 130 23 7 1090
140. 087A LIUSTRICKIS, Vladimiras LTU 205 /140 236/ 141 288 /133 321/ 136 19 6 1050
141. 082B AL-OMARI, Waheeb KSA 191 /141 279 /136 267 / 141 301/ 141 13 5 1038
142. 080B AL-HAZMI, Khalid KSA 161/ 143 197 /143 235/ 142 298 | 142 11 3 891
143. 088C RIBEIRO, Helio POR 185/142 213 /142 212 /143 272/ 143 9 3 882
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Compound Men After: 144 Arrows

Target Name NOC 90 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 054C COUSINS, Dave USA 340 /1 344 /10 346 / 3 349 /52 91 41 1379
2. 053C GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 339/2 34227 340/ 20 352/ 22 86 29 1373
3. 045A BOE, Morten NOR 330/7 343 /17 346 / 3 352 /19 85 40 1371
4. 053A ELZINGA, Peter NED 333/4 340/ 33 344 | 7 352/ 27 81 29 1369
5. 079C WHITE, Chris GBR 320/ 36 348 /3 345 /5 354 /8 86 42 1367
6. 057C GENET, Dominique FRA 321/30 348 /2 341 /16 356 /2 89 42 1366
7. 047B TATARYN, Kevin CAN 327 /16 348 /1 338 /29 351/ 38 82 36 1364
8. 068A GRIEM, Stefan GER 327 /14 340/ 35 344 / 6 352 /23 82 25 1363
9. 052A HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 326 /18 345/8 336 /49 355/5 82 33 1362
10. 063B_GATES, Wesley RSA 333/3 339/38 341 /17 348 /59 85 36 1361
11. 075B JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 325/19 340/ 31 343 /9 353 /16 84 38 1361
12. 071B SITAR, Dejan SLO 328 /12 343 /18 338 /30 352/ 18 81 33 1361
13. 065B DAMSBO, Martin DEN 327 /15 342 | 26 343 /8 349/ 53 76 32 1361
14. 058B COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 311/ 67 344 / 16 347 /2 358 /1 83 37 1360
15. 059B FREEMAN, Clint AUS 331/6 344 /13 334 / 57 350 /43 78 37 1359
16. 078C GOODEN, Stephen GBR 328 /10 344 /15 339 /21 348 / 62 78 35 1359
17. 073A LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 319/39 342/ 25 342 [ 12 354 /7 83 33 1357
18. 054B VERDEYEN, Luc BEL  320/35 338 /42 349 /1 350/ 43 81 38 1357
19. 055B MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 329 /8 336 / 51 338 / 28 354 /10 80 32 1357
20. 055C POLISH, Kevin USA 328 / 13 339/ 39 337 / 35 353 /13 77 24 1357
21. 056C WILDE, Dee USA 314 /57 346 /5 340 /19 356 /3 83 36 1356
22. 058A BECERRA, Fernando MEX 327 /17 344 | 14 332 / 65 353 /12 80 31 1356
23. 066C BAURO, Daniele ITA 329 /9 340/ 34 334 / 55 352 /24 80 32 1355
24. 085B JO, Young Joon KOR 323 /26 342 /24 337 / 34 352/ 30 76 33 1354
25. 065A TITSCHER, Paul GER 324 /23 344 /12 337 /42 349 / 49 75 35 1354
26. 062A HOFER, Patrizio Sul 332 /5 342 / 23 341 /14 338 /109 85 37 1353
27. 057A OCHOA, Ruben MEX 323 /24 342 | 27 337 /40 351/33 75 30 1353
28. 065C PAGNI, Sergio ITA 320 /38 345/9 336 / 45 352 /29 75 25 1353
29. 066B NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 325 /20 340/ 32 336 / 50 351 /32 76 35 1352
30. 057B CARSON, Dennis AUS 322 /29 337 /46 338 / 31 353 /17 75 26 1350
31. 081C KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 323 /27 333 /64 342 /13 352/ 26 72 28 1350
32. 068C TOSCO, Antonio ITA 316 / 50 347 /1 4 342 /11 344 | 86 75 43 1349
33. 046B LYON, Blair CAN 328 / 11 341/ 29 341 /18 339 /107 69 21 1349
34. 060C BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 317 /43 338/ 41 342 /10 351/ 31 86 30 1348
35. 077B LARA, Renato ESA 320/ 37 334 /60 339 /23 355/ 4 74 33 1348
36. 052B RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 312 / 63 343 /19 341 /15 351/ 36 75 33 1347
37. 056A CUSTERS, Emiel NED 315/ 56 345/6 338 /32 348 / 56 76 29 1346
38. 059C SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA  321/31 343 /19 337 / 36 345/ 77 73 34 1346
39. 076B HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA  325/21 34222 335 /53 344 / 83 67 26 1346
40. 077C KIS, Laszlo HUN 319 /40 335/ 55 337 /38 351/ 41 70 18 1342
41. 067C GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 315/ 53 336 / 52 336 /43 353 / 11 75 31 1340
42. 083A SANTOS, Roberval BRA 313 / 61 344 /10 330 /77 353 /14 74 39 1340
43. 072C KARSENTY, Franck ISR 321 /33 341/ 30 336 / 44 342/ 91 69 29 1340
44. 086B VILLI, Goran CRO 317 /45 333 /63 339 / 26 350/ 47 68 24 1339
45. 061B CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 324 /22 335/ 54 327 / 89 351/ 38 68 26 1337
46. 049C OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 319 /41 3457 335 /52 338/ 112 64 27 1337
47 . 074A LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 310/70 335/ 53 339 /27 352 /24 68 32 1336
48. 054A VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 321/ 31 337 ] 47 330 /74 348 / 59 67 27 1336
49. 055A MONSTER, Hille NED 323 /25 342 / 21 329 / 80 341/ 95 71 25 1335
50. 059A DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 307 / 82 340/ 36 337 /39 351/ 40 64 25 1335
51. 050B GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 313 /58 333 /65 336 / 46 352/ 20 70 31 1334
52. 062B LOTZ, Martin RSA 309 /74 339/37 334 / 60 351 /37 73 33 1333
53. 053B MERTENS, Ernest BEL 320/34 337 /45 337 /40 339/ 105 65 23 1333
54. 045B BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 315/ 51 337 /48 337 /37 342/ 92 65 30 1331
55. 071C SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 312/65 331/ 71 336 / 47 352/ 21 64 26 1331
56. 061A GALERA, Juan Sul 312 /62 334 /59 338 /33 346 /72 68 31 1330
57. 064A JAEGGI, Ernest Sul 316 / 48 332 /67 332 / 66 350/ 45 68 28 1330
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58. 047A ROESTAD, Terje NOR 309 /72 336 / 50 332 /69 351/35 68 19 1328
59. 080C MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 313 /59 332 /68 334 / 61 349 / 51 65 22 1328
60. O050A SIMULA, Rauno FIN 308 / 78 333 / 66 339 /24 348 / 61 63 19 1328
61. 048B PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 322 /28 333 /62 335 / 54 336/ 116 66 20 1326
62. 051B DUO, Jose ESP _ 315/53 329 / 74 327 / 87 354 /9 70 29 1325
63. 079B KAYALIYUNUS, Emre TUR 307 /81 338 /43 331/73 347/ 71 58 15 1323
64. 069B JAMNIK, Marko SLO 310/ 71 325/ 86 339 /22 348 /54 67 21 1322 so
65. 081A SIDI, Victor BRA 306/ 84 335/ 57 334 / 59 347 /69 58 26 1322 so
66. 051C GONZALEZ, Eduardo VEN 318 /42 327 /79 331/ 71 345/78 68 31 1321
67. 083B MIOKOVIC, Danilo SCG 311 /66 334 / 61 328 / 83 347/ 67 61 28 1320
68. 051A KIVIMAA, Timo FIN 304 / 85 337 /44 326 / 95 352/ 27 63 25 1319
69. 076C KISS, Milan HUN 309 /76 327/ 80 334 / 58 347 /64 61 23 1317
70. 048A STENVOLL, Thomas NOR 310/68 334 /58 333 / 63 339/ 104 65 22 1316
71. 058C FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA  315/52 331/70 322 /104 346 /72 59 24 1314
72. 067A HASENFUSS, Thomas GER 313/60 321/103 332 /68 348 / 58 54 21 1314
73. 049B PANIAGUA, Carlos ESP _309/75 336 / 49 323 /103 344 /82 62 27 1312
74. 084B UROSEVIC, Ljubisa SCG 307 /79 326 / 84 329 / 81 350/ 42 61 27 1312
75. 067B HAUGE, David DEN 303 /88 325/ 88 334 / 56 349 /49 64 33 1311
76. 072A CARLSSON, Magnus SWE 303 /92 330/ 72 329 / 78 349 /48 63 29 1311
77. 080B MUSTAFA SAHIN, Karacam TUR 294 /105 323/97 339 /24 355/6 62 25 1311
78. 063C DAMOR, Naresh IND 317 / 46 324 /93 325 /99 345/ 81 51 15 1311
79. 050C HERNANDEZ, Gary VEN 300 /95 326 / 85 331 /70 353/15 64 26 1310
80. 060B BOWDEN, Jay AUS 303 /87 329 /75 336 / 51 341/ 100 57 25 1309
81. 084C KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT 316 /47 315/114 331 /72 347 / 66 57 23 1309
82. 082A CONTRUCCI, Claudio BRA 312 /64 327 / 81 325 / 96 345/78 54 20 1309
83. 078B OZDEMIR, Emre TUR 307 /80 332 /69 327 / 88 341/98 53 11 1307
84. 062C SHAREEFUDDIN, Syed IND 315 /55 324 / 91 330 /75 338/ 115 49 13 1307
85. 069C ROHLA, J-Claude LUX 308 /77 327/ 82 320 /107 351/34 60 24 1306
86. 085A YOTOV, Svetlin BUL  310/69 320/107 328 /84 347 /69 51 18 1305
87. 070A DURNY JR, Matus SVK 317 /44 328 /78 315/113  344/83 54 19 1304
88. 052C GRATEROL, Willys VEN 307 /83 326 / 83 325 /97 346 /75 53 19 1304
89. 046A MOERK, Odd Martin NOR 304 / 86 328 | 77 325 /97 345/ 80 53 16 1302
90. 082B HERMES, Christian GUA 301/94 324 /94 334 / 62 342 /93 49 19 1301
91. 049A SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 301 /93 338 / 40 329 / 79 332/ 121 57 20 1300
92. 066A HESSE, Robert GER 309/73 325/ 89 318 /109 348 /63 54 19 1300
93. 082C SAVVIDIS, Dimitrios GRE 296 /100 324 /92 336 /47 342 /90 56 19 1298
94. 064B GROENEWALD, Lonan RSA 316 /49 316 / 111 325 / 101 341/ 101 45 11 1298
95. 060A OCHOA, Ernesto MEX 291 /111 335/ 56 319 /108 350/ 45 54 20 1295
96. 064C KUMAR, N.Arun IND 294 /102  329/73 326 / 93 341/96 54 22 1290
97. 063A HOTZ, Ruedi Sul 292 /107 323 /96 332 /67 341/99 53 16 1288
98. 075C VASARI, Robert HUN 303 /91 311/119 328 /85 346/ 74 51 18 1288
99. 046C GABAO, Ricardo POR 292 /109 322/98 326 / 91 346 /75 54 18 1286
100. 084A WU, Wen-Shiung TPE 299 /96 320 /104 328 / 82 339/ 106 53 13 1286
101. 086C TSUKAMOTO, Yasushi JPN 294 /104  321/102 327/ 86 341/ 97 47 16 1283
102. 070B SITAR, Vladimir SLO 295/ 101 321/100 316 /110 348 /55 54 20 1280
103. 073C SOROCKER, Eric ISR 296 / 98 318 /109 326 /90 339/ 103 54 15 1279
104. 056B COOSEMANS, Serge BEL 290 /112  323/95 333 / 64 331/ 124 56 18 1277
105. 068B SKOVBAEK, Thomas DEN 293/106 315/113 330/75 338 / 111 52 21 1276
106. 079A LEE, Ching Wah HKG 296 / 99 319/108 320 /106  341/94 52 19 1276
107. 083C ROGERS, Kenny NZL 292 /110 320/105 326 /91 338/ 114 40 17 1276
108. 081B FIGUEROA, Rafael GUA 289 /117 321/ 101 325 /100 340/ 102 41 14 1275
109. 073B OBRIEN, David IRL 289 /116 328 /76 308 / 121 347 / 68 49 23 1272
110. 069A JANAK, Robert SVK  303/89 314 /116 312 /117 343 /87 43 10 1272
111. 061C MITRA, Sanand IND 303 /90 324 /90 309 /120  333/120 39 17 1269
112. 070C SCHNEIDER, Michel LUX 290/113 320/106 314 /115 344/85 38 8 1268
113. 071A DURNY SR, Matus SVK 298 /97 322 /99 313 /116 335/ 119 37 18 1268
114. 048C NEVES, Raul POR 279/123 316/112 324 /102 347 /65 49 20 1266
115. 076A AL-RODHAN, Abdulaziz KSA 282/120 313/117 315/114 348 /57 50 14 1258
116. 086A BARANAUSKAS, Mindaugas LTU 288 /118 318/110 316 /111 332/ 123 35 17 1254
117. 045C SANTOS, Carlos POR 292 /108 325/87 310 /118 325/ 126 41 11 1252
118. 085C SANTIAGO, Jose PUR 282 /121 308 /123 322 /105 338/ 113 33 13 1250
119. 087B DONDOKOV, Viadimir RUS 294 /102 298/126 315/112 342/88 45 22 1249
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120. 047C COSTA, Jose Americo POR 281 /122 314 /115 309 /119  338/108 52 18 1242
121. 074C KANUDSEN, Eric ISR 289 / 114 309 /121 301 /123  342/89 48 19 1241
122. 074B HERRY, Sean IRL 264 / 126 308 /122 326 /94 336/ 117 40 8 1234
123. 087A SKVORTSOV, Dimytro UKR 283 /119 307 /124 300/125 338/ 110 38 14 1228
124. 087C STRAUME, Vadims LAT 272 / 124 311/120 293 /127 336/ 118 31 8 1212
125. 075A AL-TUWAIGRI, Abdullah KSA 262 /127 295/128 304 /122 332/ 122 30 12 1193
126. 077A AL-JEBREEN, Emad KSA 266 /125 298 /127 298 /126 331/ 125 27 6 1193
127. 078A AU, Chun Ping HKG 259 /128 298/125 301/124 319/ 127 30 10 1177
128. 080A SIU, Yeung Tung HKG  241/129 262/129 106 /128 10 3 609
129. 072B MALONE, Joe IRL 289 / 115 312/ 118 14 7 601
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Fédération International de Tir a I'Arc OT
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Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Women

Recurve Women After: 144 Arrows

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 011A PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 334/3 337 | 4 341 /1 3525 75 28 1364
2. O009A LEE, Tuk Young KOR 335/2 340/ 2 327 | 11 352 /4 74 27 1354
3. 008A YUN, Mi Jin KOR 336 /1 336/ 6 330 /6 350/ 8 76 44 1352
4. 015B NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 326 /8 336 /7 336 /2 348 /13 73 29 1346
5. 025C BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 327 /7 340 /1 326 /| 16 3563/ 1 69 23 1346
6. 016B VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 333 /4 336/ 8 324 /19 352 /3 76 32 1345
7. 028B ASANO, Mayumi JPN 324 /13 336 /5 327 | 10 351/6 74 22 1338
8. 022B GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 321 /20 329/ 25 333/3 353/ 1 63 25 1336
9. 011B BANERJEE, Dola IND 322 /19 336 /9 331/5 344 | 26 58 20 1333
10. 012A XU, Linlin CHN 312 /45 335/ 10 330 /7 347 /14 60 16 1324
11. 010B KUMARI, Reena IND 323 /15 332 /15 322 | 25 345/ 24 63 20 1322
12. 010A LEE, Sung Jin KOR 320/ 24 331/19 329 /8 342/ 37 58 19 1322
13. 027C BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 324 /12 325/ 34 325 /18 348 1 12 57 20 1322
14. 015A GUO, Dan CHN 327 /5 324/ 39 325 /17 346 /19 55 19 1322
15. 014B LORIG, Khatuna USA 323 [ 17 325/ 33 322 | 24 349/9 66 24 1319
16. 026A ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 316/ 32 327 | 27 327 /9 349 /10 64 24 1319
17. 023A MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 327 /6 32532 320 / 30 347 /16 57 18 1319
18. 035A WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 326/9 324 | 36 323 | 22 346/ 21 56 25 1319
19. 030C YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 325 /10 324 | 38 319 / 36 349/ 11 54 23 1317
20. 014A HE, Ying CHN 324 | 1 333 /13 326 / 13 333/ 76 59 16 1316
21. 024C PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 320/ 21 332 /14 323 /23 341/ 45 52 20 1316
22. 040C BOONEN, Femke NED 314 / 39 334 /11 319 /33 347 /15 55 14 1314
23. 021B GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 314 | 37 331/18 331 /4 337 /65 61 14 1313
24. 016A HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronika GER 316/ 34 323 | 41 327 [ 12 347 | 17 53 14 1313
25. 019A SCHAEFER, Christina GER 322/18 332 /17 313 /47 344 /29 56 19 1311
26. 031C TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 320 /23 323 | 44 324 | 20 344 /28 54 16 1311
27. 026C KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 323 /15 330/ 20 307 / 62 3507 59 21 1310
28. 017B TONETTA, Elena ITA 316 / 30 333 /12 316 / 40 344 | 26 59 21 1309
29. 013A QIAN, Jialing CHN 316 /29 330/ 22 319 /35 343/ 36 54 10 1308
30. 032A FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 306 /64 330/ 23 324 | 21 344 / 30 50 20 1304
31. 023C MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 318 /28 324 | 36 320 / 29 339/ 55 47 21 1301
32. 016C GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 314 / 38 326 / 30 317/ 38 342/ 42 52 23 1299
33. 018B LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 320/ 22 317 | 56 326 /| 14 336 /73 47 12 1299
34. 011C SATIR, Zekiye TUR 323 [ 14 319/ 49 320 / 31 336 /72 43 19 1298
35. 029B KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 314 / 39 330/ 24 312/ 50 341/ 44 45 10 1297
36. 021C MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 318 / 26 326 / 28 309 / 56 342/ 38 56 29 1295
37. 008C SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 310 / 51 332 /16 313 /45 340/ 47 54 16 1295
38. 018A HITZLER, Anja GER 309/ 54 323 / 45 320 / 28 343/ 35 46 15 1295
39. 031B OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 311 /48 330/ 21 304 /70 346 /18 50 17 1291
40. 034A BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 319/25 311/ 73 316 | #1 345/ 23 49 14 1291
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41. 008B SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 307 / 61 316 / 59 326 / 15 342 /39 46 11 1291
42. 040B ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 315/35 318 / 53 314 | 44 342 41 48 16 1289
43. 044A VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 309 / 56 315/ 64 319/ 34 345/ 22 43 17 1288
44. 036B LARSSON, Karin SWE 302/ 71 323 /42 319 /32 343/ 34 52 13 1287
45. 027A NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 312/43 316 / 60 321 )27 337 /69 41 16 1286
46. 022A MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 301/75 337 /3 307 / 63 338 /63 43 14 1283
47. 017A WINTER, Karina GER 316/ 31 312/ 70 309 / 55 345/ 25 48 22 1282
48. 022C KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 31827 323 /43 303 /72 338/ 62 46 12 1282
49. 023B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 316 /33 315/ 63 322 | 26 328 /89 46 12 1281
50. 009B RANU, IND 311 /47 317 | 57 314 /43 339/ 56 41 15 1281
51. 041C RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 310 /49 318 / 51 311/ 51 340/ 49 47 19 1279
52. 030B HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 306 / 66 326 / 31 308 / 58 339/ 50 43 16 1279
53. 035B ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 315/36 324 /35 304 / 69 335/ 74 47 14 1278
54. 017C GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 302 /72 316 / 62 316 / 39 344/ 31 43 16 1278
55. 024A DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 305/ 67 313/ 68 313 / 46 346 /19 45 22 1277
56. 010C NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 308 /57 318 /52 312 /49 338/ 60 47 12 1276
57. 024B SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 312/ 44 311/ 71 313 /48 339/ 57 40 16 1275
58. 009C GUNAY, Damla TUR 296 /85 321/ 46 318 / 37 339/ 53 43 8 1274
59. 033A NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 307 /62 321/ 47 306 / 65 340/ 48 33 6 1274
60. 025B SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 310/ 50 316 / 58 310 / 54 337 /68 47 11 1273
61. 028C WU, Hui-Ju TPE 310/ 52 307 / 84 315 /42 339/ 52 42 12 1271
62. 021A NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 304 /69 327 | 26 296 / 82 343 /32 49 16 1270
63. 014C BRETON, Marisol MEX 307 / 60 314/ 65 305 / 66 340/ 46 41 23 1266
64. 040A CEKADA, Dolores SLO 308 /58 309/ 76 304 / 67 341/ 43 51 19 1262
65. 025A LADIGINA, Olga GEO 31242 305/ 90 307 / 64 337 /70 31 9 1261
66. 019C SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi ESP 293 /88 317 | 55 311 /52 338/ 61 39 10 1259
67. 012C PARTIDA, Arminda MEX 296 /83 318/ 50 301 /74 342 /39 43 17 1257
68. 034B BRIDGER, Deonne AUS 313 /41 31172 300/ 77 332/ 79 38 15 1256
69. 029C CHEN, Li-Ju TPE 306 / 65 326 / 29 296 / 85 326 /94 33 14 1254
70. 042C HORACKOVA, Barbora CZE 304 /68 309/ 80 301 /76 339/ 51 37 10 1253
71. 041B VERHOEVEN, Kim BEL 296 / 84 309/ 79 309 / 57 338/ 64 32 11 1252
72. 037B KATTSTROM, Elin SWE 309 /55 309/ 77 300 /79 33378 32 13 1251
73. 015C REYES, Erika MEX 298 /78 323 /40 307 / 60 322 /100 48 23 1250
74. 019B MAFFIOLI, Elena ITA 309 /53 316 / 61 296 / 83 329/ 88 36 8 1250
75. 020B DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava RUS 306 /63 302 /92 310 / 53 331/83 39 14 1249
76. 013B KAMUF, Ashley USA 292 /89 309/ 81 304 / 68 337/ 67 37 11 1242
77. 042A DIELEN, Nathalie Sul 304 /70 310/ 75 289 / 94 339/ 53 37 10 1242
78. 043B RADENKOVA, Slaviana BUL 308 /59 298 /95 307 / 59 329/ 86 34 7 1242
79. 020A SKOWRON, Katarzyna POL  293/87 318 / 54 292 / 90 338 /59 42 10 1241
80. 012B DYKMAN, Janet USA 301 /74 321/48 301 /74 316/ 104 29 11 1239
81. 027B CHE IBRAHIM, Fairuz Hanisah MAS 290 /92 312/ 69 298 / 80 337/ 66 47 14 1237
82. 020C SVISTUN, Zhanna BLR 296/ 82 305/ 88 296 / 84 338/ 58 36 12 1235
83. 041A VERBIC, Darja SLO 300/ 77 313/ 67 288 [ 95 332/ 80 39 11 1233
84. 036C ZUBAYDOVA, Firuza TJK 296 / 80 301/93 307 / 61 329/ 87 32 13 1233
85. 026B MOHD YUSOF, Siti Sholeha MAS 277 /101 307 / 83 303/ 71 343 /33 44 16 1230
86. 018C FOULON, Magali ESP 296/ 81 313/ 66 208 [ 81 323 /98 33 7 1230
87. 039B MOZHAR, Anna CAN 295/ 86 303/ 91 300 /78 330/ 84 27 12 1228
88. 038C FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 301 /76 306 / 86 290 / 93 326 /95 23 7 1223
89. 043A JONES, Angela BAR 298 /79 295/ 98 290 / 91 335/ 75 31 17 1218
90. 035C KAMALETDINOVA, Albina TJK 302 /73 305/ 87 281 /99 330/ 85 30 5 1218
91. 028A ZOMMERE, Liga LAT 291 /90 308 / 82 286 / 97 325/ 96 36 12 1210
92. 013C GARCIA, Janeth MEX 287 /93 294 /99 296 / 86 331/ 81 28 8 1208
93. 032B ANEAR, Erika AUS 282 /95 309/ 78 285 /98 327 /93 29 10 1203
94. 039A KIVILO, Eve EST 270/103 306/ 85 293 / 89 33377 32 15 1202
95. 033B RIECKMANN, Marianne AUS 291 /91 305/ 88 281 /100 32497 22 9 1201
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96. 037A KWOK, Yuk Ying HKG 282 /95 310/ 74 295/ 88 311/ 106 28 7 1198

97. 030A BERZINA, Zane LAT 284 [ 94 284 1103 295/ 87 331/ 82 29 11 1194

98. 038B BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 279 /98 2857102 302 /73 327 | 91 33 10 1193

99. 042B BALTRUSAITE, Ringa LTU 279 /99 293 /100 290 /91 327 / 90 30 12 1189
100. 033C RIBEIRO, Maria Joao POR 273 /102 275/106 288 /96 336/ 71 25 9 1172
101. 039C MARINO, Purita Joy PHI 279 /100 2907101 279/102 319/ 101 19 6 1167
102. 037C NABIEVA, Narguis TJK 266 /105 296/ 97 268 /104 318/ 103 25 6 1148
103. 029A MALASA-HOMICEVICA, Jelena LAT 267 /104  280/105 279 /101 319/ 102 23 8 1145
104. 036A LEE, Wai Hong HKG 258 /106 296/ 96 261 /105 323 /99 20 6 1138
105. 038A LUIK, Siret EST 281 /97 269 /107 269 /103 314105 27 7 1133
106. 032C SILVA, Sofia POR 254 /107 282/104 255/106 32792 24 8 1118
107. 034C MARQUES, Ana Rita POR 223 /109 256/108 222 /107 264/ 108 1" 2 965
108. 031A KONONOVA, Jelena LAT 225/108 207,109 215/108 290/ 107 13 5 937
109. 044B MAYRHOFER, Sabine AUT 311 /46 300/ 94 14 5 611
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Compound Women After: 144 Arrows

Target Name NOC 70 m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 024A AGUDO, Fatima ESP 335/8 349 /1 344 |2 349/ 5 88 41 1377
2. 017C KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 334,10 346/ 4 345 /1 350/ 2 86 36 1375
3. 017A ZORN, Mary USA 337/3 343 /9 340/ 4 344 1 25 81 21 1364
4. 018A ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 337/4 348/ 2 328 /37 349 /4 78 30 1362
5. 016A VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 339/1 340/ 29 336 /8 347 /12 75 33 1362
6. O030A BASTOS, Arminda MEX 336/6 340/ 28 341 /3 344 1 22 76 30 1361
7. 019C BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 333/ 14 3437 335/10 348 /9 81 25 1359
8. 037B PAZ, Amaya PHI 334 /12 346/ 3 338 /5 340/ 47 73 28 1358
9. 033B WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 333/15 342/ 16 334 /13 348 /6 75 34 1357
10. 038C OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 334/11 338/ 34 335 /12 3487 76 22 1355
11. 022C BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 332719 342 /17 334 /15 346/ 18 71 25 1354
12. 016C GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 331,22 345/ 5 330 /28 348/ 8 70 30 1354
13. 029C HANSDAH, Jhano IND 338 /2 343 /10 331 /20 341/ 45 76 35 1353
14. 044A FRIEDL, Petra AUT 331 /25 339/ 32 337 )7 344 /23 74 31 1351
15. 021C FABRE, Valerie FRA 32832 343 /12 33122 347 /14 67 26 1349
16. 034C SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 332,18 343 /10 331 /23 34141 68 30 1347
17. 044B GROSZKO, Dawn CAN  333/13 340/ 22 329 /29 342/ 38 73 23 1344
18. 034A HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 325/ 44 337 ] 42 333 /17 347 /12 74 27 1342
19. 028B MARKOVIC, Irina NED 331/ 21 342 /14 327 | 39 342/ 36 70 28 1342
20. 027C TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 328 /30 344 /6 330/ 26 339/ 51 70 25 1341
21. 024B SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 323 /53 334 /47 334 /13 350/ 1 68 26 13#1
22. 036B CHAN, Jennifer PHI 333 /17 335/ 46 330/ 27 343 /29 67 20 1341
23. 026B SALVI, Eugenia ITA 330/ 28 338/ 38 332 /19 34143 66 28 13#1
24. 023B RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 327 | 37 332/ 54 338 /6 343/ 28 67 25 1340
25. 019A COLIN, Christie USA 319/63 338/ 35 336 /9 346/ 16 72 25 1339
26. 028A SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 327 / 34 341 /19 329 /33 342/ 40 67 21 1339
27. 019B DORTMUND, Petra GER 333/16 339/ 31 328 /36 339/ 49 67 19 1339
28. 025C LAURILA, Anne FIN 327 /35 338/ 36 331 /25 343/ 34 62 20 1339
29. 025A RONCO, Teresa ESP 331724 340/ 26 331 /23 337/ 58 61 22 1339
30. 032C HAUGE, Louise DEN 315,71 343/ 8 333 /18 347 /10 68 22 1338
31. 030C DHAR, Bansaralin IND 336 /5 330/ 65 329 /32 343/ 32 67 19 1338
32. 029A OCHOA, Linda MEX 318 /66 338/ 37 334 /16 347 /11 64 23 1337
33. 039B PARKER, Emma GBR 327 /38 342 /15 322 | 55 346 /19 64 20 1337
34. O039A BUDEN, Ivana CRO 334/9 341/ 20 322 /54 338/ 54 67 20 1335
35. 017B KNOEBEL, Christina GER 322 /56 337 /43 329 /30 345/ 20 64 25 1333
36. 020C JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 331723 32871 335 /11 339/ 52 61 21 1333
37. 023A ANEAR, Erika AUS 32545 340/ 24 325/ 46 34235 64 25 1332
38. 035B TABANAG, Joann PHI 331/20 331/ 61 325 /44 344 1 24 66 20 1331
39. 043A I0ANNOU, Eleni GRE 330/ 27 340/ 27 327 /38 334 /67 65 27 1331
40. 018C KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 323/ 51 333/ 50 325 /45 350/ 3 63 17 1331
41. 040B MOIR, Katy GBR 323 /52 334 /49 331/ 21 341/ 42 61 17 1329
42. 021A WESTON, Kellie AUS 328/ 31 342 /13 324 | 50 33468 61 25 1328
43. 042C KIM, Hyosun KOR 327/ 36 336 / 45 329 /31 335/ 65 59 14 1327
44, 031C BESRA, Sakro IND 328 / 33 341/ 21 320 / 58 338/ 57 53 14 1327
45. 033C MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 326 /41 337/ 39 319 /60 344 | 26 60 18 1326
46. 036C DIRMA, Miranda BRA 32929 337 /41 316 | 67 343/ 30 60 23 1325
47 . 020A HULBERT, Marie AUS  322/58 340/ 30 326 | 42 337 /59 53 24 1325
48. 025B SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 318 /67 331/ 63 328 /34 346 /17 59 26 1323
49. 038B SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 32642 339/ 33 324 /48 33468 57 17 1323
50. 034B ANRIS, Yolande BEL 324 /49 342/ 18 316 / 66 339/ 50 58 20 1321
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51. 018B LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 326 /40 330/ 68 319 / 61 346/ 15 58 17 1321
52. 031B ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 330/ 26 336 / 44 309 / 76 345/ 21 63 17 1320
53. 039C PATIC, Caroline SWE 326/43 331/ 59 320 / 59 343 /33 52 23 1320
54. 027B SPANGHER, Michela ITA 322 / 55 340/ 23 315 /69 342 /37 62 24 1319
55. 030B HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 318 /67 333/ 51 326 / 43 340/ 48 45 22 1317
56. 040C SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 326/39 331/62 323 / 53 336/ 63 55 14 1316
57. 032B DEACON, Kathy BEL 312 /74 340/ 25 326 / 41 335/ 66 55 24 1313
58. 016B BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 318 /65 325/ 75 328 | 35 341/ 43 56 25 1312
59. 029B VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 325/ 46 327 |72 321 / 56 338/ 56 52 10 1311
60. 023C VOLLE, Francoise FRA 323 /54 327 |73 324 | 47 336/ 61 51 22 1310
61. 022B GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 321 /61 324 177 321 /57 343/ 31 54 23 1309
62. 031A OCHOA, Almendra MEX 316 /70 330/ 66 323 / 51 339/ 53 57 21 1308
63. 041C MARCEN, Maja SLO 322 /59 332 /55 316 / 65 337/ 60 52 20 1307
64. 027A BENITO, Julia ESP 335/7 331/ 60 317 | 64 323/ 81 59 22 1306 so
65. 028C THEUNUO, Keziengunuo IND 311 /76 330/ 67 327 | 40 338 /55 46 11 1306 so
66. 032A SVENSEN, June NOR 322 /57 337 [ 40 314 /71 33272 60 24 1305
67. 021B SUAREZ, Maria Carolina VEN 321 /60 332/ 56 324 | 49 327 /78 60 20 1304
68. 043B SUMIYOSHI, Yuko JPN 325 [ 48 329/ 70 323 | 52 325/ 79 51 12 1302
69. 042B CZABAN, Leonora HUN 323 /50 331/ 58 315 / 68 330/ 77 50 13 1299
70. 020B MONTES, Carolina VEN 318 /64 331/ 64 313 /73 336/ 62 48 16 1298
71. 026A LUQUE, Pilar ESP 314 /73 332/ 53 315 /70 333/ 71 50 21 1294
72. 026C SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka FIN 317 / 69 321/ 80 311 /75 344 | 27 48 19 1293
73. 041B SULE, Gabriella HUN 319 /62 324179 307 /79 342 /39 54 20 1292
74. O040A KOLLER, Lana CRO 306/ 81 334 /48 318 / 62 333/ 70 51 21 1291
75. 035C ACQUESTA, Nely BRA  309/79 332 /52 314 /72 335/ 64 52 15 1290
76. 024C JUSSILA, Carita FIN 308 / 80 329/ 69 318 / 63 33276 46 8 1287
77. 037A CARDOSO, Liliana POR 310 /77 314/ 84 312 /74 341/ 46 45 14 1277
78. 043C TANG, Mun Yee HKG 315/72 325/ 76 308 /77 323 /83 40 12 1271
79. O033A SOLBAKKEN, Wenche NOR 311 /75 326/ 74 302 / 81 33273 37 11 1271
80. 044C HERMES, Sabrina GUA 300/ 82 324 177 305/ 80 33275 38 14 1261
81. 042A SANTIAGO, Chakira PUR 310/78 314/ 85 308 / 78 324/ 80 27 13 1256
82. 037C TABATA, Cristiane BRA 300/ 82 318/ 81 290 / 83 33273 34 10 1240
83. 035A HAUKDAL, Dagrun NOR 290/ 85 315/ 82 293 / 82 323/ 82 32 13 1221
84. 036A LOURENCO, Elisabete POR 288 /86 315/ 83 282/ 85 322/ 84 24 6 1207
85. 038A BORGES, Cristina POR 293/ 84 302/ 86 276 | 86 322 /85 26 10 1193
86. 041A BRUNO, Brenda PUR 281 /87 294 / 87 290/ 84 315/ 86 16 4 1180
87. 022A FERRIS, Madeleine AUS 325/ 47 332/ 57 20 8 657
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Fédération International de Tir a I'Arc
43rd World Archery Outdoor Championship

June 20th - 26th, Madrid 2005

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

1 KOR

2 IND

3 TPE

4 ITA

5 GBR

6 AUS

7 JPN

8 RUS

9 NED

Country
KOREA

INDIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

AUSTRALIA

JAPAN

RUSSIAN FED.

NETHERLANDS

Target

61B
63B
64B
62B

74C
75C
76C
73C

63A
64A
62A
61A

72C
70C
71C
69C

51B
52B
50B
498

55A
53A
54A
56A

50A
49A
51A
52A

46A
47A
45A
48A

64C
61C
63C
62C

Name

PARK. Kvuna Mo
CHUNG, Jae Hun
CHOI, Won Jona
HAN. Seuna Hoon

RAI, Tarundeep
SINGH. Gautam
TALUKDAR. Javanta
HANSDA. Robin

KUO, Chena-Wei
LIU, Ming-Huana
WANG. Chena-Pana
CHEN, Szu-Yuan

FRANGILLI. Michele
GALIAZZO. Marco
Di BUO. llario
LUNELLI, Francesco

GODFREY., Laurence
WILLS. Alan

PEART. Michael
NASH. Rov

GRAY, Matthew
CUDDIHY. Tim
MADELEY., Christopher
FAIRWEATHER. Simon

YAMAMOTO. Hiroshi
MORIYA. Rvuichi
FURUKAWA. Takaharu
AMANO. Rvota

TSYREMPILOV. Balzhinima

ZHIGZHITOV. Erdem
NIKOLAEV. Alexev
ABRAMOV. Andrev

VAN ALTEN. Wietse
CUSTERS. Pieter
VOGELS. Henk

VAN DER HOFF. Ron

m\

43
CAMPEQONATO
DELMUNDO
DETIRO

MADRID

DETI
conArco| 200

Recurve Men

After: 144 Arrows

Points

1365
1352
1338
1337

1349
1318
1313
1287

1340
1319
1316
1307

1329
1316
1314
1297

1334
1312
1298
1269

1330
1313
1298
1291

1316
1313
1311
1296

1350
1302
1286
1275

1325
1317
1288
1268

Total

4055

3980

3975

3959

3944

3941

3940

3938

3930
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

USA

MAS

UKR

CHN

POL

GER

BLR

MEX

CZE

TUR

BRA

ESP

UNITED STATES

MALAYSIA

UKRAINE

P.R. CHINA

POLAND

GERMANY

BELARUS

MEXICO

CZECH REPUBLIC

TURKEY

BRAZIL

SPAIN

68B
67B
66B
65B

67A
68A
66A
65A

71B
72B
69B
70B

65C
67C
68C
66C

75A
T4A
73A
76A

82A
81A
80A

55B
56B
54B
53B

57B
59B
60B
58B

78B
79B
77B

51C
49C
50C
52C

55C
53C
54C
56C

45B
47B
46B
48B

JOHNSON, Butch
WUNDERLE. Vic
McGLYN. Joseph
KRUEGER. Guy

SULA IMAN, Muhammad Marbaw
WAN ABDULAZIZ, Wan Mohd K
CHU SIAN. Chena

ASHAH, Mohd Kaharud In

RUBAN, Viktor
SERDYUK. Oleksandr
IVASHKO., Markivan
BECKKER. Pavlo

WU, Fenabo
XUE, Haifena
YONG. Fuiun
LI, Xun

PIATEK. Piotr
PROC. Jacek
SLIWKA. Grzeaorz
DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek

ROHRBERG. Sebastian
PIEPER. Jens
FRANKENBERG. Michael

PRILEPAV. Anton
VITORSKI. Siarhei
MARUSAU. Mikalai
ZINOVCHYK. Aleksev

SERRANO. Rene
VELEZ. Eduardo
MAGANA. Eduardo
NORIEGA. Dario

HODAC. Michal
MIKESKA. Jakub
BULIR. Martin

KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc
SATIR. Serdar
GURSEL. Doaan
DARILMAZ. Mehmet

BORTOLOTO. Marcos
CARAVLHO. Leonardo
REZENDE. Daniel
FONSECA. Ricardo

LOPEZ. Felipe
GOMEZ. Andres
CUESTA. Elias
MORILLO. Daniel

1310
1309
1303
1262

1325
1309
1286
1209

1318
1304
1297
1268

1301
1299
1296
1255

1316
1312
1254
1238

1294
1292
1282

1294
1282
1269
1254

1293
1282
1269
1236

1289
1283
1264

1302
1263
1257
1254

1287
1277
1242
1173

1265
1259
1257
1233

3922

3920

3919

3896

3882

3868

3845

3844

3836

3822

3806

3781

Recurve Men
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NOR

SLO

INA

FIN

DEN

HUN

CYP

LAT

HKG

KSA

NORWAY

SLOVENIA

INDONESIA

FINLAND

DENMARK

HUNGARY

CYBRUS

LATVIA

HONG KONG

SAUDI ARABIA

58C
60C
57C
59C

79A
78A
T7A

80C
81C
82C

59A
58A
60A
57A

83A
85A
84A

69A
70A
72A
71A

78C
77C
79C

76B
74B
73B
75B

45C
48C
46C
47C

81B
82B
80B

NESTENG. Baard
HUMLEKJAER. Lars-Erik
PILSKOG STEIN, Maanus
HOGRENNING. Jan-Ove

ZUPANC, Matei
POVZ. Matej
ZLENDER, Matiia

KUSWANTORO.
SULISTYAWAN, Rahmat
LOCKONECO.

LIPPONEN. Jari
LINDROOS. Tero
SIMULA, Jouko
MAATTA. Tuomas

BAGER. Dennis
STEIMANN. Bo
DALL. Niels

ONDRIK. Tibor
MAJOR. Gabor
SANDOR, Attila
KRENCZ. Szabolcs

CHRISTOU, Odvsseas
EL HELALI, Mimis
KOOUROUNAS. Charalambos

LIPSTE. Ivo
LAPSINS. Eduards
MUCENIEK. Ziamars
LIPINS. Jevaeniis

TSE. Pui Kwan
CHAN. Man Keuna
TONG. Kin Lap
YIP. Sai Kit

ALDERBI. Turki
AL-OMARI. Waheeb
AL-HAZMI. Khalid

1283
1249
1243
1200

1261
1256
1256

1273
1242
1236

1265
1249
1229
1205

1258
1241
1216

1269
1219
1218
1186

1220
1193
1159

1169
1151
1148
1106

1158
1156
1127
1090

1183
1038
891

3775

3773

3751

3743

3715

3706

3572

3468

3441

3112

Recurve Men
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Compound Men

1 USA

2 AUS

3 FRA

4 ITA

5 ESA

6 GBR

7 NED

8 BEL

9 MEX

10 CAN

11 RSA

Country
UNITED STATES

AUSTRALIA

FRANCE

ITALY

EL SALVADOR

GREAT BRITAIN

NETHERLANDS

BELGIUM

MEXICO

CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA

Target

54C
53C
55C
56C

58B
59B
57B
60B

57C
60C
59C
58C

66C
65C
68C
67C

75B
77B
76B

79C
78C
80C

53A
56A
54A
55A

54B
55B
53B
56B

58A
57A
59A
60A

47B
46B
45B
48B

63B
61B
62B
64B

Name

COUSINS. Dave
GELLENTHIEN. Braden
POLISH. Kevin

WILDE. Dee

COGHLAN., Patrick
FREEMAN. Clint
CARSON. Dennis
BOWDEN. Jav

GENET. Dominiaue
BRASSEUR. Sebastian
SAUVIGNON. Stephane
FAUCHEUR,. Florian

BAURO. Daniele
PAGNI. Seraio

TOSCO. Antonio
GIRARDI. Fabio

JIMENEZ. Joeae
LARA. Renato
HERNANDEZ. Riaoberto

WHITE. Chris
GOODEN., Stephen
MYNOTT. Jonathan

ELZINGA. Peter
CUSTERS. Emiel
VAN ZUTPHEN. Fred
MONSTER. Hille

VERDEYEN. Luc
MESTDAGH. Sven
MERTENS. Ernest
COOSEMANS. Serae

BECERRA., Fernando
OCHOA. Ruben

DE LA GARZA. Armando
OCHOA. Ernesto

TATARYN, Kevin
LYON. Blair
BRAYFORD. Kevin
PARENTEAU. Benny

GATES, Weslev
CILLIERS, Septimus
LOTZ, Martin
GROENEWALD., Lonan

Compound Men

After: 144 Arrows

Points Total

1379
1373
1357
1356

1360
1359
1350
1309

1366
1348
1346
1314

1355
1353
1349
1340

1361
1348
1346

1367
1359
1328

1369
1346
1336
1335

1357
1357
1333
1277

1356
1353
1335
1295

1364
1349
1331
1326

1361
1337
1333
1298

4109

4069

4060

4057

4055

4054

4051

4047

4044

4044

4031
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

GER

DEN

NOR

Sul

FIN

ESP

SWE

BRA

VEN

SLO

HUN

TUR

IND

GERMANY

DENMARK

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

FINLAND

SPAIN

SWEDEN

BRAZIL

VENEZUELA

SLOVENIA

HUNGARY

TURKEY

INDIA

68A
65A
67A
66A

65B
66B
67B
68B

45A
47A
48A
46A

62A
61A
64A
63A

52A
50A
51A
49A

52B
50B
51B
498

73A
T4A
72A

83A
81A
82A

49C
51C
50C
52C

71B
69B
70B

77C
76C
75C

79B
80B
78B

63C
62C
64C
61C

GRIEM, Stefan
TITSCHER, Paul
HASENFUSS, Thomas
HESSE, Robert

DAMSBO. Martin
NIELSEN, Erik Peder
HAUGE. David
SKOVBAEK. Thomas

BOE. Morten
ROESTAD., Terie
STENVOLL, Thomas
MOERK. Odd Martin

HOFER. Patrizio
GALERA, Juan
JAEGGI, Ernest
HOTZ. Ruedi

HAAVISTO. Jari
SIMULA. Rauno
KIVIMAA. Timo
SALOMAA. Ahti

RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro
GONZALEZ, Antonio
DUO. Jose

PANIAGUA. Carlos

LUNDIN, Moragan
LINDBLUD. Fredrik
CARLSSON, Maanus

SANTOS. Roberval
SIDI. Victor
CONTRUCCI. Claudio

OLIFEROW. Gabriel
GONZALEZ. Eduardo
HERNANDEZ. Garv
GRATEROL. Willvs

SITAR. Deian
JAMNIK, Marko
SITAR. Vladimir

KIS. Laszlo
KISS. Milan
VASARI. Robert

KAYALI YUNUS. Emre

MUSTAFA SAHIN. Karacam

OZDEMIR. Emre

DAMOR. Naresh
SHAREEFUDDIN. Sved
KUMAR. N.Arun
MITRA. Sanand

1363
1354
1314
1300

1361
1352
1311
1276

1371
1328
1316
1302

1353
1330
1330
1288

1362
1328
1319
1300

1347
1334
1325
1312

1357
1336
1311

1340
1322
1309

1337
1321
1310
1304

1361
1322
1280

1342
1317
1288

1323
1311
1307

1311
1307
1290
1269

4031

4024

4015

4013

4009

4006

4004

3971

3968

3963

3947

3941

3908

Compound Men
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

LUX

ISR

SVK

POR

KSA

IRL

HKG

LUXEMBOURG

ISRAEL

SLOVAKIA

PORTUGAL

SAUDI ARABIA

IRLAND

HONG KONG

71C
69C
70C

72C
73C
74C

70A
69A
71A

46C
48C
45C
47C

76A
75A
T7A

73B
74B
72B

79A
78A
80A

SEYWERT. Gilles
ROHLA. J-Claude
SCHNEIDER. Michel

KARSENTY, Franck
SOROCKER, Eric
KANUDSEN, Eric

DURNY JR, Matus
JANAK, Robert
DURNY SR. Matus

GABAO. Ricardo
NEVES. Raul
SANTOS. Carlos
COSTA. Jose Americo

AL-RODHAN. Abdulaziz
AL-TUWAIGRI. Abdullah
AL-JEBREEN. Emad

OBRIEN. David
HERRY. Sean
MALONE. Joe

LEE. China Wah
AU, Chun Pina
SIU. Yeuna Tuna

1331
1306
1268

1340
1279
1241

1304
1272
1268

1286
1266
1252
1242

1258
1193
1193

1272
1234
601

1276
1177
609

3905

3860

3844

3804

3644

3107

3062

Compound Men
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Fédération International de Tir a I'Arc
43rd World Archery Outdoor Championship

June 20th - 26th, Madrid 2005

Team Qualification Results

43

CAMPEONATO
DELAMUNDD | MADRID

et

CONARCO)

Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Country
1 KOR KOREA
2 UKR UKRAINE
3 CHN P.R. CHINA
4 ITA ITALY
5 IND INDIA
6 RUS RUSSIAN FED.
7 JPN JAPAN
8 GER GERMANY

Target

1A
9A
8A
10A

25C
27C
24C
26C

12A
15A
14A
13A

16B
17B
18B
19B

11B
10B
8B
9B

22B
21B
23B
20B

28B
29B
31B
30B

16A
19A
18A
17A

Name

PARK, Sung Hyun
LEE, Tuk Young
YUN, Mi Jin

LEE, Sung Jin

BEREZHNA, Tetyana
BURDEYNA, Nataliya
PALEKHA, Kateryna
KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna

XU, Linlin
GUO, Dan
HE, Ying
QIAN, Jialing

VALEEVA, Natalia
TONETTA, Elena
LIONETTI, Carmen
MAFFIOLI, Elena

BANERJEE, Dola
KUMARI, Reena
SWURO, Chekrovolu
RANU,

GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita
GRACHEVA, Elena
KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina
DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava

ASANO, Mayumi
KAWAUCHI, Sayoko
OIKAWA, Ayu
HAYASHI, Yuki

HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronika
SCHAEFER, Christina
HITZLER, Anja

WINTER, Karina

After: 144 Arrows

Points

1364
1354
1352
1322

1346
1322
1316
1310

1324
1322
1316
1308

1345
1309
1299
1250

1333
1322
1291
1281

1336
1313
1281
1249

1338
1297
1291
1279

1313
1311
1295
1282

Total

4070

3984

3962

3953

3946

3930

3926

3919

Page 1 of 5/22.06.2005 19:58:26 / Recurve Women



Recurve Women

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

GBR

USA

TPE

GEO

BLR

POL

TUR

ESP

SWE

MAS

MEX

GREAT BRITAIN

UNITED STATES

CHINESE TAIPEI

GEORGIA

BELARUS

POLAND

TURKEY

SPAIN

SWEDEN

MALAYSIA

MEXICO

35A
32A
34A
33A

15B
14B
13B
12B

30C
31C
28C
29C

26A
27A
24A
25A

23C
21C
22C
20C

23A
22A
21A
20A

11C
8C
10C
9C

16C
17C
19C
18C

36B
35B
37B

24B
25B
27B
26B

14C
12C
15C
13C

WILLIAMSON, Alison
FOLKARD, Naomi
BURGESS, Charlotte
NEEDHAM, Lana

NICHOLS, Jennifer
LORIG, Khatuna
KAMUF, Ashley
DYKMAN, Janet

YUAN, Shu-Chi
TSENG, Li-Wen
WU, Hui-Ju
CHEN, Li-Ju

ESEBUA, Kristina
NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna
DIASAMIDZE, Asmat
LADIGINA, Olga

MULIUK, Katsiaryna
MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna
KARASIOVA, Hanna
SVISTUN, Zhanna

MOSPINEK, Justyna
MYSZOR, Wioleta
NIEMIEC, Izabella
SKOWRON, Katarzyna

SATIR, Zekiye
SARIALTIN, Derya
NASARIDZE, Natalia
GUNAY, Damla

GALLARDO, Almudena
GOMEZ, Beatriz
SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi
FOULON, Magali

LARSSON, Karin
ALNEFELT, Anna
KATTSTROM, Elin

SUT TXI, Mon Redee
SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi
CHE IBRAHIM, Fairuz Hanisah
MOHD YUSOF, Siti Sholeha

BRETON, Marisol
PARTIDA, Arminda
REYES, Erika
GARCIA, Janeth

1319
1304
1291
1274

1346
1319
1242
1239

1317
1311
1271
1254

1319
1286
1277
1261

1301
1295
1282
1235

1319
1283
1270
1241

1298
1295
1276
1274

1299
1278
1259
1230

1287
1278
1251

1275
1273
1237
1230

1266
1257
1250
1208

3914

3907

3899

3882

3878

3872

3869

3836

3816

3785

3773
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Recurve Women

20 AUS

21 TJK

22 LAT

23 POR

AUSTRALIA

TAJIKISTAN

LATVIA

PORTUGAL

34B
32B
33B

36C
35C
37C

28A
30A
29A
31A

33C
32C
34C

BRIDGER, Deonne
ANEAR, Erika
RIECKMANN, Marianne

ZUBAYDOVA, Firuza
KAMALETDINOVA, Albina
NABIEVA, Narguis

ZOMMERE, Liga

BERZINA, Zane
MALASA-HOMICEVICA, Jelena
KONONOVA, Jelena

RIBEIRO, Maria Joao
SILVA, Sofia
MARQUES, Ana Rita

1256
1203
1201

1233
1218
1148

1210
1194
1145

937

1172
1118
965

3660

3599

3549

3255
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Compound Women

Compound Women

1 RUS

2 USA

3 MEX

4 FRA

5 PHI

6 ESP

7 IND

8 DEN

9 ITA

10 GER

Country
RUSSIAN FED.

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

FRANCE

PHILIPPINES

SPAIN

INDIA

DENMARK

ITALY

GERMANY

Target

17C
19C
16C
18C

17A
18A
16A
19A

30A
28A
29A
31A

22C
21C
20C
23C

37B
36B
35B

24A
25A
27A
26A

20C
30C
31C
28C

34C
32C
33C

24B
26B
25B
27B

19B
17B
18B
16B

Name

KAZANTSEVA, Anna
BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina
GONCHAROVA, Sofya

KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana

ZORN, Mary
ANSCHUTZ, Erika
VAN NATTA, Jamie
COLIN, Christie

BASTOS, Arminda
SANTACRUZ, Carmen
OCHOA, Linda
OCHOA, Almendra

BLOCH, Anne-Marie
FABRE, Valerie
JOUSSELIN, Cecile
VOLLE, Francoise

PAZ, Amaya
CHAN, Jennifer
TABANAG, Joann

AGUDO, Fatima
RONCO, Teresa
BENITO, Julia
LUQUE, Pilar

HANSDAH, Jhano
DHAR, Bansaralin
BESRA, Sakro
THEUNUO, Keziengunuo

SOEMOD, Camilla
HAUGE, Louise
MARSLEV, Rikke

SOLATO, Giorgia
SALVI, Eugenia
SAMBATARO, Biagia
SPANGHER, Michela

DORTMUND, Petra
KNOEBEL, Christina
LANDESFEIND, Dorith
BAUMGARTEN, Anja

After: 144 Arrows

1375
1359
1354
1331

1364
1362
1362
1339

1361
1339
1337
1308

1354
1349
1333
1310

1358
1341
1331

1377
1339
1306
1294

1353
1338
1327
1306

1347
1338
1326

1341
1341
1323
1319

1339
1333
1321
1312

Points Total

4088

4088

4037

4036

4030

4022

4018

4011

4005

3993
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Compound Women

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BEL

SWE

GBR

AUS

NED

FIN

VEN

NOR

BRA

POR

BELGIUM

SWEDEN

GREAT BRITAIN

AUSTRALIA

NETHERLANDS

FINLAND

VENEZUELA

NORWAY

BRAZIL

PORTUGAL

33B
34B
32B

38C
39C
40C

39B
40B
38B

23A
21A
20A
22A

28B
31B
30B
29B

27C
25C
26C
24C

23B
22B
21B
20B

34A
32A
33A
35A

36C
35C
37C

37A
36A
38A

WILLEMS, Gladys
ANRIS, Yolande
DEACON, Kathy

OLOFSSON, Ingrid
PATIC, Caroline
SJOWALL, Ulrika

PARKER, Emma
MOIR, Katy
SIMPSON, Nichola

ANEAR, Erika
WESTON, Kellie
HULBERT, Marie
FERRIS, Madeleine

MARKOVIC, Irina
ZANDVLIET, Olga
HOTTENTOT, Geertje
VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna

TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa
LAURILA, Anne
SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka
JUSSILA, Carita

RODRIGUEZ, Ana
GUEDEZ, Luzmary
SUAREZ, Maria Carolina
MONTES, Carolina

HEGGE, Ann Renee
SVENSEN, June
SOLBAKKEN, Wenche
HAUKDAL, Dagrun

DIRMA, Miranda
ACQUESTA, Nely
TABATA, Cristiane

CARDOSO, Liliana
LOURENCO, Elisabete
BORGES, Cristina

1357
1321
1313

1355
1320
1316

1337
1329
1323

1332
1328
1325

657

1342
1320
1317
1311

1341
1339
1293
1287

1340
1309
1304
1298

1342
1305
1271
1221

1325
1290
1240

1277
1207
1193

3991

3991

3989

3985

3979

3973

3953

3918

3855

3677
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20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

CAMPECHAT(
DEL MUND O
DE TLRO)

ﬂ\

MADRID
2005

CON ARCO|

Tgt. Name

Nation Score

1 JCHUNG, Jae Hun

[KoRr] 102] 1st Place

2 [MORIYA, Ryuichi

JopN] 101] 2nd Place

1 |CHOI, Won Jong

[kor[ 112| 3rd Place

2 [RAI, Tarundeep

[IND | 106] 4th Place

Final

Tgt. Quali Name Nation Score

1 |33A]1365 |PARK, Kyung Mo KOR]| 154] 1ot Name Nation Score = =
s+ 3381277 [CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA| 158]33A] CARAVLHO, Leonardo |BRA[ 152 43rd Al'Chel'y WOrld OutdOOI' ChamplonShlp
53[34A 1303 |McGLYN, Joseph USA| 163]33B[McGLYN, Joseph Jusa] 151] 1w Name Nation_Score

232|348 1304 |SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR| 162 33 [CARAVLHO, Leonardo |BRA[ 159
7 |35A/1316 |GALIAZZO, Marco ITA | 160] 34 [CUSTERS, Pieter INED] 159
45 |358(1293 [SERRANO, Rene MEX| 158]34A| GALIAZZO, Marco [ITa | 154

49]36A] 1292 [DUENAS, Crispin CAN| 155]34B|CUSTERS, Pieter [NED] 159 Tt Name Nation  Score

16]368| 1317 |CUSTERS, Pieter NED| 163 33 |CUSTERS, Pieter NED[ 111
5 [37A1330 |GRAY, Matthew AUS| 164] 34 [MORIYA, Ryuichi JopNT 111%
s |378]1287 |BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA| 157]35A|GRAY, Matthew |Aus| 159

41]38A1 1298 |PEART, Michael GBR] 35B8[MORIYA, Ryuichi [opNT 161

24]388{1313 [MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN - 35 [MORIYA, Ryuichi [JPNT 161
25 _[39A1312 |WILLS, Alan GBR|_157] 36 [MADELEY, Christopher __ [AUS| 157
0 |3981298 [MADELEY, Christopher AUS| 163]36A[MADELEY, Christopher ___ JAUS] 156"

5714041286 [CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS| 163]36B[CHU SIAN, Cheng [mas] 156 Tot. Name Nation _Score
s|408] 1334 |GODFREY, Laurence GBR| 159 45 [MORIYA, Ryuichi [oPN ] 107
5 |41A1340 [KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE | 154] 46 [RAI, Tarundeep [INnD | 104
0 [418]1283 [MIKESKA, Jakub CZE | 158]37A|MIKESKA, Jakub |cze| 155

371424/ 1301 [ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE| 156]37B[JOHNSON, Butch Jusa] 160

23]428{1310 [JOHNSON, Butch USA| 160 37 [JOHNSON, Butch |usa| 160
21_[43A1314 |Di BUO, llario TTA |_155] 38 [HRISTOV, Yavor [BUL] 155
4143811296 |AMANO, Ryota JPN | 160]38AJAMANO, Ryota luPN [ 150

53]44A 1289 [HRISTOV, Yavor BUL | 162]38B[HRISTOV, Yavor [BuL| 154 Final
12[448[1325 [SULA IMAN, Muhammad Maf{MAS]| 161 35 |JOHNSON, Butch Jusa| 108 1st and 2nd place
13 [45A]1319 [LIU, Ming-Huang TPE| 160] 36 [RAI, Tarundeep [N | 110
s2 4581289 |HODAC, Michal CZE | 157]39A]LIU, Ming-Huang |TPE[ 154

45[46A/ 1296 [YONG, Fujun CHN| 165]39B]YONG, Fujun JCHN] 154+

20[468]1316 |PIATEK, Piotr POL| 158 39 [YONG, Fujun |CHN[ 161
29 [47A|1309 |WUNDERLE, Vic USA| 164 40 [RAI, Tarundeep [IND | 164
3 |478]1301 WU, Fengbo CHN| 159J40A] WUNDERLE, Vic Jusal 150

61]48A| 1282 [VELEZ, Eduardo MEX]| 158J40B|RAI, Tarundeep [InD | 161

4|88 1349 [RAI, Tarundeep IND | 164]
s |49A]1350 [TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima [RUS| 168
s> [498[1282 [FRANKENBERG, Michael |GER| 162J41A]TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima [RUS] 157

35|50 1302 |ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS| 163J41B|ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem [RuS| 158

30[508{1309 [WAN ABDUL AZIZ, Wan Mo{MAS| 162 41[ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem |Rus| 150
19 |51A/1316 [WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE | 163] 42 [RUBAN, Viktor Jukr] 162
4 |518]1294 |ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER| 158J42A]WANG, Cheng-Pang |TPE| 158

51|52A 1291 [FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS| 154]42B[RUBAN, Viktor Jukr[ 159

14]5281318 |[RUBAN, Viktor UKR| 158 37 |RUBAN, Viktor Jukr[ 107 Final
11 |53A11325 |[VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED| 169 38|CHOI,Won Jong |KOR| 109 3rd and 4th place
s+ 5381288 |VOGELS, Henk NED| 152J43A]VAN ALTEN, Wietse |NED[ 151

43|54A/ 1297 [LUNELLI, Francesco ITA | 152J43B|TALUKDAR, Jayanta [iINnD | 167

22|54B8]1313 |[TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND | 159 43 [TALUKDAR, Jayanta [IND [ 158
27 |55A11311 |[FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN | 158] 44 |CHOI, Won Jong [kor[ 159
38 |55B{1300 |HENDRICKX, Nico BEL | 168J44A]HENDRICKX, Nico |BEL [ 148

59]56A 1283 [NESTENG, Baard NOR| 151J44B|CHOI, won Jong |kor[ 161

6|568] 1338 [CHOI, Won Jong KOR| 170 47 [CHOI, Won Jong |kOR[ 104
7 |57A11337 |HAN, Seung Hoon KOR| 170 48 [CHUNG, Jae Hun [or[ 113
55 |578{1286 [NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS| 164J45A]HAN, Seung Hoon |KOR| 165

39|58A] 1299 [XUE, Haifeng CHN] 158J45B[XUE, Haifeng JcHN] 163

26|588{1312 |[PROC, Jacek POL| 155 45 [HAN, Seung Hoon |KOR| 161
23 |59A11313 [CUDDIHY, Tim AUS|_167) 46 [CUDDIHY, Tim |aus] 158
2> |5981297 [IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR| 162J46A|CUDDIHY, Tim |Aus| 158

55]60A] 1287 |[HANSDA, Robin IND | 164]46B]FRANGILLI, Michele [ITa | 157

10]608| 1329 |[FRANGILLI, Michele ITA | 171 39 |HAN, Seung Hoon |KoR[ 112
5 |61A]1318 [SINGH, Gautam IND | 1597 40 [CHUNG, Jae Hun |kor[ 114
so 16181292 [PIEPER, Jens GER| 159J47A|SINGH, Gautam |IND | 160 Semi Final

47]62A/ 1294 [PRILEPAV, Anton BLR|_157J47B|YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JoPN] 152 emi Fina

18]628] 1316 |YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN | 170] 47 [SINGH, Gautam |IND [ 159 1/4 Final
a1 |63A|1307 |CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE | 160) 48 [CHUNG, Jae Hun [kor[ 162 Ina
3+ 16381302 [KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc  [TUR| 155J48A[CHEN, Szu-Yuan |TPE[ 158

63]64A] 1282 [VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR| 158J48B[CHUNG, Jae Hun Jkor[ 160

2|64B]1352 [CHUNG, Jae Hun KOR[ 171

1/32 Elimination
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Recurve Men

1/8 Elimination

Recurve Men
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Recurve Men

4
CAMPECHATO [ wapmun
DEL MUNDO
DE TIRO, 1005
CON ARCO)

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name [Nation [ Quali] 132] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final]
01. CHUNG, Jaec Hun KOR 1352 171 160 162 114 113 102
02. MORIYA, Ryuichi JPN 1313 * 161 161 111* 107 101
03. CHOI, Won Jong KOR 1338 170 161 159 109 104 112
04. RAI, Tarundeep IND 1349 164 161 164 110 104 106
05. HAN, Seung Hoon KOR 1337 170 165 161 112
06. CUSTERS, Pieter NED 1317 163 159159* 111
07. JOHNSON, Butch USA 1310 160 160 160 108
08. RUBAN, Viktor UKR 1318 158 159 162 107
09. YONG, Fujun CHN 1296 165154* 161
10. CARAVLHO, Leonardo BRA 1277 158 152 159
11.  SINGH, Gautam IND 1318 159* 160 159
12.  TALUKDAR, Jayanta IND 1313 159 167 158
13. CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 1313 167 158 158
14. MADELEY, Christopher AUS 1298 163 156* 157
15. HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 1289 162 154 155
16. ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem RUS 1302 163 158 150
17.  XUE, Haifeng CHN 1299 158 163
18. GRAY, Matthew AUS 1330 164 159
19. CHEN, Szu-Yuan TPE 1307 160 158
20. WANG, Cheng-Pang TPE 1316 163 158
21. FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 1329 171 157
22. TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 1350 168 157
23. CHU SIAN, Cheng MAS 1286 163 156
24. MIKESKA, Jakub CZE 1283 158 155
25. GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 1316 160 154
26. LIU, Ming-Huang TPE 1319 160 154
27. YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 1316 170 152
28. VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 1325 169 151
29. McGLYN, Joseph USA 1303 163 151
30. AMANO, Ryota JPN 1296 160 150
31. WUNDERLE, Vic USA 1309 164 150
32. HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 1300 168 148
33. NIKOLAEV, Alexey RUS 1286 164
34. HANSDA, Robin IND 1287 164
35. FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 1282 162
36. SERDYUK, Oleksandr UKR 1304 162
37. IVASHKO, Markiyan UKR 1297 162
38. WAN ABDUL’AZIZ, Wan Mohd MAS 1309 162
39. SULA IMAN, Muhammad Marba MAS 1325 161
40. PIEPER, Jens GER 1292 159
41. WU, Fengbo CHN 1301 159
42. GODFREY, Laurence GBR 1334 159
43. VELEZ, Eduardo MEX 1282 158
44. ROHRBERG, Sebastian GER 1294 158
45. FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 1311 158
46. PIATEK, Piotr POL 1316 158
47. VITORSKI, Siarhei BLR 1282 158
48. SERRANO, Rene MEX 1293 158
49. BORTOLOTO, Marcos BRA 1287 157
50. WILLS, Alan GBR 1312 157
51. PRILEPAV, Anton BLR 1294 157
52. HODAC, Michal CZE 1289 157
53.  ANDERSSON, Jonas SWE 1301 156
54. DUENAS, Crispin CAN 1292 155
55. Di BUO, Ilario ITA 1314 155
56. KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 1302 155
57. PROC, Jacek POL 1312 155
58. FAIRWEATHER, Simon AUS 1291 154
59. PARK, Kyung Mo KOR 1365 154
60. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 1340 154
61. LUNELLI, Francesco ITA 1297 152
62. VOGELS, Henk NED 1288 152
63. NESTENG, Baard NOR 1283 151
64. PEART, Michael GBR 1298



20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

CAMPEONATO
DEL MUNDO
DE TLRO
M ARCO

Tgt. Name

[F\

MADRID
200%

Nation Score

1 JLEE, Sung Jin

Jkor] 111] 1st Place

2 |LEE, Tuk Young

[KOR] 109] 2nd Place

1 |PARK, Sung Hyun

|kor| 113] 3rd Place

2 [VALEEVA, Natalia

[ITA | 104] 4th Place

Final

Tgt. Quali Name Nation Score

1 1A]1364 |PARK, Sung Hyun KOR| 169] Tt Name Nation  Score H H
o« | 1B]1262 [CEKADA, Dolores SLO| 146] 1A]PARK, Sung Hyun |KoR[ 170 43rd ArChel'y W0r|d OUtdOOI’ ChamplonShlp
s3] 2A|1299 |LIONETTI, Carmen ITA | 153] 1BJLIONETTI, Carmen [mA ] 154] 1o Name Nation_Score

22| 2B]1299 [GALLARDO, Aimudena ESP| 148 1_[PARK, Sung Hyun |koR|[ 165
7| 3A[1319 [MOSPINEK, Justyna POL| 149 2 [KARASIOVA, Hanna [BLR] 157
43| 38]1282 [KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR | 158] 2A [KARASIOVA, Hanna |BLR[ 149

9] 4A]1281 [KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS| 153] 2B [KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina [RUS| 142 Tt Name Nation _Score

16| 48] 1319 |[ESEBUA, Kristina GEO| 151 17 |PARK, Sung Hyun |KoR[ 113
s | 5A]1333 [BANERJEE, Dola IND [ 156 18 [GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita [RUS| 102
ss | 581276 [NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR| 156] 3A|BANERJEE, Dola iINnD [ 161

41| 6A[1291 [SWURO, Chekrovolu IND | 158] 3B |[HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronik{GER] 157

24] 6B]1313 |HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronikd GER| 160] 3 [BANERJEE, Dola [IND [ 147
25| 7A[1311 [SCHAEFER, Christina GER] 146 4 [GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita [RUS] 149
40 | 7B]1291 [BURGESS, Charlotte GBR| 147] 4A|BURGESS, Charlotte |GBR| 153

57| 8A[1275 [SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS|_147] 4B |GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita |[RUS| 157 Tot. Name Nation _Score
s| 8811336 |GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita [RUS| 152 41[PARK, Sung Hyun |KOR] 104
5 | 9A]1346 |BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR| 151 42 [LEE, Sung Jin |KoR][ 107
0 | 9B]1273 [SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi [MAS| 152] 5A|SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi[MAS| 152

37]10A| 1295 [SARIALTIN, Derya TUR| 153 5B]TONETTA, Elena [iTa ] 153

23[108{1309 [TONETTA, Elena ITA | 153 5 [TONETTA, Elena [ITA | 153
21 [11A1316 |PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR]_147] 6 |LEE, Sung Jin [kor] 159
441181287 [LARSSON, Karin SWE| 157] 6A [LARSSON, Karin |Swg| 153

53[12A1278 |ALNEFELT, Anna SWE]_140] 6B]LEE, Sung Jin [KoR[ 160 Final
12]128{1322 [LEE, Sung Jin KOR| 164 19 [LEE, Sung Jin |[KOR[ 112 1st and 2nd place
13 |13A/1322 [BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR| 159 20 [NICHOLS, Jennifer Jusal 106
s2 [138[1279 [HAYASHI, Yuki JPN | 155] 7A[BURDEYNA, Nataliya JUKR] 159

25]14A|1286 [NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna | GEO| 157*] 7B[NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna __ [GEO| 154

20[148{1316 |HE, Ying CHN| 157 7 [BURDEYNA, Nataliya Jukr[ 143
2 |15A]1308 [QIAN, Jialing ChN|_147] 8 [NICHOLS, Jennifer Jusa] 154
35 |158]1295 [MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna  |BLR | 145] 8A [QIAN, Jialing |cHN[ 155

61[16A] 1271 [WU, Hui-Ju TPE | 153] 8B[NICHOLS, Jennifer Jusal 158

4]168]1346 [NICHOLS, Jennifer usa| 156
s 17741352 [YUN, Mi Jin KOR|_165]
2 [178]1270 [NIEMIEC, Izabella POL | 149 9A[YUN, Mi Jin |KoR|[ 152

35|18A 1297 [KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN | 153] 9B ]FOLKARD, Naomi [GBR[ 149

30[188{1304 |[FOLKARD, Naomi GBR| 153* 9 [YUN, Mi Jin |KoR|[ 156
19 |19A/1317 [YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE| 162 10 [YUAN, Shu-Chi [TPE] 158
4+ |1981283 [MYSZOR, Wioleta POL | 158]10A] YUAN, Shu-Chi |TPE [ 155*

51]20A 1279 |RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari__[INA | 151J108[GUO, Dan [chHN] 155

14]208/1322 [GUO, Dan CHN| 162 21 |YUAN, Shu-Chi |TPE[ 107 Final
11 [21A]1322 [KUMARI, Reena IND 1671 22 |VALEEVA, Natalia |ITA| 108 3rd and 4th place
s« |218]1278 |GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP | 145]11A]KUMARI, Reena |iInD [ 146

43]22A11288 [VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN_| 155]11B|BOONEN, Femke [NED] 154

22[228{1314 |BOONEN, Femke NED| 155* 11 [BOONEN, Femke |NED[ 149
27 |2341310 [KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna|[UKR] 150 12 [VALEEVA, Natalia [ITA ] 158
s [23B8]1295 |HITZLER, Anja GER]| 139]12A|KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna|[UKR| 155

s9]24A 1274 [NEEDHAM, Lana GBR| _142]12B|VALEEVA, Natalia JITAa | 159

5|248]1345 |VALEEVA, Natalia ITA | 164] 43 [VALEEVA, Natalia |ITA [ 106
7 |25A1338 JASANO, Mayumi JPN | 154] 44 |LEE, Tuk Young [«or[ 109
ss 2581274 [GUNAY, Damla TUR| 148]13A]ASANO, Mayumi |uPN [ 159

39]26A 1291 [OIKAWA, Ayu JPN | 130]13B[TSENG, Li-Wen [TPE] 147

26[26B{1311 | TSENG, Li-Wen TPE | 142 13 |ASANO, Mayumi |oPN [ 156
23 _[27A1313 |GRACHEVA, Elena RUS| 161 14 [XU, Linlin [cHN] 152
42 [278]1289 |ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE| 149]14A|GRACHEVA, Elena |RUS|[ 144

55|28/ 1277 |DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO[ _149]14B[xU, Linlin JcHN] 150

10[288]1324 [XU, Linlin CHN| 161 23 |ASANO, Mayumi |uPN [ 106
15 [29A/1319 [LORIG, Khatuna USA| 159 24 |LEE, Tuk Young |koR] 106*
so 12981281 [RANU, IND | 155J15A]LORIG, Khatuna Jusa| 153 Semi Final

47|30A1 1282 [WINTER, Karina GER] _154]15B|WINTER, Karina |GER] 152 emi Fina

18]308[ 1319 [WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR| 153 15 |LORIG, Khatuna |usa| 152 1/4 Final
31 _[31A1301 [MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR| 154 16 [LEE, Tuk Young |kor] 160 na
3+ 3181298 [SATIR, Zekiye TUR| 142]16AMULIUK, Katsiaryna |BLR[ 152

63[32A| 1266 [BRETON, Marisol MEX| 151J16B|LEE, Tuk Young Jkor[ 160

2|328]1354 |LEE, Tuk Young KOR| 159

1/32 Elimination
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Recurve Women



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

Recurve Women

a3'
CAMPEORATS [ Jaanmip

DEL MUNDO
cemizo| 2005

COMN ARCO

Olympic Round

[ Rk] [Name [Nation [ Quali] 132] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final]
01. LEE, Sung Jin KOR 1322 164 160 159 112 107 111
02. LEE, Tuk Young KOR 1354 159 160 160 106* 109 109
03. PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 1364 169 170 165 113 104 113
04. VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1345 164 159 158 108 106 104
05. YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 1317 162 155* 158 107
06. ASANO, Mayumi JPN 1338 154 159 156 106
07. NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 1346 156 158 154 106
08. GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 1336 152 157 149 102
09. KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 1282 158 149 157
10. YUN, Mi Jin KOR 1352 165 152 156
11. TONETTA, Elena ITA 1309 153* 153 153
12. LORIG, Khatuna USA 1319 159 153 152
13. XU, Linlin CHN 1324 161 150 152
14. BOONEN, Femke NED 1314 155* 154 149
15. BANERIJEE, Dola IND 1333 156* 161 147
16. BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 1322 159 159 143
17. HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronika GER 1313 160 157
18.  KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna ~ UKR 1310 150 155
19. QIAN, Jialing CHN 1308 147 155
20. GUO, Dan CHN 1322 162 155
21. LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 1299 153 154
22. NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 1286 157* 154
23. BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 1291 147 153
24. LARSSON, Karin SWE 1287 157 153
25. SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 1273 152 152
26. MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 1301 154 152
27. WINTER, Karina GER 1282 154 152
28. FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 1304 153* 149
29. TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 1311 142 147
30. KUMARI, Reena IND 1322 167 146
31. GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 1313 161 144
32. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 1281 153 142
33. SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 1291 158
34, MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 1283 158
35. HE, Ying CHN 1316 157
36. NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 1276 156
37. HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 1279 155
38. VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 1288 155
39. RANU, IND 1281 155
40. KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 1297 153
41. SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 1295 153
42. WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 1319 153
43, WU, Hui-Ju TPE 1271 153
44, BRETON, Marisol MEX 1266 151
45, ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 1319 151
46. BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 1346 151
47. RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 1279 151
48. NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 1270 149
49. MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 1319 149
50. ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 1289 149
51. DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 1277 149
52. GUNAY, Damla TUR 1274 148
53.  GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 1299 148
54. PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 1316 147
55. SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 1275 147
56. CEKADA, Dolores SLO 1262 146
57. SCHAEFER, Christina GER 1311 146
58. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 1278 145
59. MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 1295 145
60. NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 1274 142
61. SATIR, Zekiye TUR 1298 142
62. ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 1278 140
63. HITZLER, Anja GER 1295 139
64. OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 1291 130



Tgt. Quali

Name

Nation Score

1__|33A1379 [COUSINS, Dave USA| 175] Tat Name Nation _Score = =
s+ 3381322 [JAMNIK, Marko SLO| 171J49A]COUSINS, Dave Jusa| 167 43rd Al'Chel'y WOrld OutdOOI' ChamplonShlp
53|34A/ 1349 |LYON, Blair CAN] 158J49B[TOSCO, Antonio [ITA ] 169] 1ot Name Nation_Score . .
232|348 1349 [TOSCO, Antonio ITA | 169 49 [TOSCO, Antonio [ITA [ 167 20th - 27th June 2005’ Madrld/spaln
17_|35A/1357 [LUNDIN, Morgan SWE] 169" 50 [LUNDIN, Morgan [SwWe[ 171
s |358/1336 [VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED| 169]50A|LUNDIN, Morgan |swe[ 170

%5|36A 1335 |[MONSTER, Hille NED| 164]50B|GOODEN, Stephen |GBR] 169 Tt Name Nation  Score /]I\
16]368| 1359 | GOODEN, Stephen GBR| 172 41 |LUNDIN, Morgan |Swg| 115 -
s [37A1362 [HAAVISTO, Jari FIN | 174 42 [TITSCHER, Paul |GER[ 113 .
s |378]1330 |GALERA, Juan sul | 167]51A|HAAVISTO, Jari |FIN [ 168 i

]384 1340 | GIRARDI, Fabio TTA | 164]51B]JO, Young Joon [koRr] 765 CAMPEONATO | aan g1

MUNDO

24|388]1354 |JO, Young Joon KOR| 170 51 [HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN | 167 penizol 2005
25 |39A11354 [TITSCHER, Paul GER] 173 52 [TITSCHER, Paul |GER] 168 CONARCO
40 [398]1342 |KIS, Laszlo HUN| 162]52A TITSCHER, Paul |GER| 172

5714041330 [JAEGGI, Ernest Sul | 168]52B[GRIEM, Stefan |GER] 168 Tot. Name Nation _Score

s]408] 1363 |GRIEM, Stefan GER| 173 37 [LUNDIN, Morgan |Swe[ 112
5 |41A11367 |WHITE, Chris GBR| 169 38 [SITAR, Dejan [sLof 108
0 [418]1328 [SIMULA, Rauno FIN | 169*]53A]SIMULA, Rauno |FIN [ 163

37]42A 1346 [CUSTERS, Emiel NED| 170]53B|CUSTERS, Emiel [NED] 169

23[428]1353 [PAGNI, Sergio ITA | 165] 53 [CUSTERS, Emiel |NED[ 166
21_[43A1356 |WILDE, Dee USA| 170 54 [SITAR, Dejan [sto] 167
44381339 |VILLI, Goran CRO| 173]54A|VILLI, Goran |crO| 166 Tot. Name Nation _Score
53]44A 1333 [MERTENS, Ernest BEL | 168]54B[SITAR, Dejan [sLo] 170 Final 1_[LUNDIN, Morgan [Swe[ 1177] 1st Place
12]448{1361 |SITAR, Dejan SLO| 171 43 [SITAR, Dejan |sLo] 114* 1st and 2nd place 2 [BOE, Morten INOR| 117] 2nd Place
13_|45A/1361 [DAMSBO, Martin DEN| 170 44 [ELZINGA, Peter [NED[ 114
s2|458/1333 |LOTZ, Martin RSA| 162]55A|DAMSBO, Martin |DEN] 167

45|46A 1337 |CILLIERS, Septimus RSA| 168]55B[POLISH, Kevin Jusal 166

20[468{ 1357 [POLISH, Kevin USA| 171 55 [DAMSBO, Martin |DEN[ 171
29 [47A|1352 |NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN| 168 56 [ELZINGA, Peter [NED] 172
35 |478]1347 [RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro  |ESP| 162J56A[NIELSEN, Erik Peder [DEN] 171

61]48A/ 1326 [PARENTEAU, Benny CAN| 162]56B|ELZINGA, Peter [NED[ 171*

4]48B]1369 [ELZINGA, Peter NED| 168
s [49A/1371 |BOE, Morten NOR] 169"
o2 49811325 |DUO, Jose ESP | 169]57A|BOE, Morten |[NOR[ 178

35|50A| 1348 [LARA, Renato ESA| 169]57B]CARSON, Dennis [aus] 171

30[508{ 1350 [CARSON, Dennis AUS| 170] 57 |BOE, Morten |NOR[ 165
19 |51A/1357 [MESTDAGH, Sven BEL | 160 58 [OLIFEROW, Gabriel [VEN] 161
4+ |518/1337 [OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN| 167]58A]OLIFEROW, Gabriel JVEN] 170

51|52A 1334 [GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP | 167*]58B[GONZALEZ, Antonio [EsP] 165

14]528/1360 |COGHLAN, Patrick AUS| 167] 45 |BOE, Morten |[NOR[ 118 Final 1_[SITAR, Dejan [sLo| 117] 3rd Place
115341361 [JIMENEZ, Joege ESA| 166 46 [KARSENTY, Franck [isRT 111 3rd and 4th place 2 |DE LA GARZA, Armando___[MEX| 112] 4th Place
s+ 5381331 [BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN| 168]59A|BRAYFORD, Kevin JcAN] 164

43|54A1 1340 [KARSENTY, Franck ISR | 169J59B]KARSENTY, Franck [isR ] 164*

22|548]1356 |BECERRA, Fernando MEX| 166 59 [KARSENTY, Franck ISR | 166
27_|55A11353 |OCHOA, Ruben MEX| 166 60 [GENET, Dominique |FRA] 164
38 |558]1346 |SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA| 171]60A|SAUVIGNON, Stephane  [FRA| 167

59|56A 1328 [MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR| _168]60B|GENET, Dominique [FRA] 171

5|568] 1366 |GENET, Dominique FRA| 168* 39 [BOE, Morten |NOR[ 114
7 |57A1364 |[TATARYN, Kevin CAN| 166 40 [DE LA GARZA, Armando ___[MEX] 110
ss 5781328 [ROESTAD, Terje NOR| 164J61A| TATARYN, Kevin |cAN| 168

39|58A/ 1346 |HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto_ |ESA| 171J61B[HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto  [ESA| 164

26|588] 1353 |HOFER, Patrizio SuUl | 166 61 |TATARYN, Kevin |CAN[ 171
23 _|59A1355 |BAURO, Daniele TTA |_165] 62 [SANTOS, Roberval |BRA] 160
2> |5981340 [SANTOS, Roberval BRA| 173]62A| SANTOS, Roberval |BRA[ 168

55]60A 1331 [SEYWERT, Gilles LUX | 163]62B|GATES, Wesley |rRsA[ 163 Final

10]608] 1361 |GATES, Wesley RSA| 165 47 [TATARYN, Kevin |can| 116
1516141359 [FREEMAN, Clint AUS|_165) 48 |DE LA GARZA, Armando___[MEX| 117
so 16181335 [DE LA GARZA, Armando  [MEX| 170J63A|DE LA GARZA, Armando _ [MEX| 167 Semi Final

47]62A1 1336 |LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE|_169]63B[VERDEYEN, Luc |BEL| 165 emi Fina

18]628| 1357 |VERDEYEN, Luc BEL | 169" 63 [DE LA GARZA, Armando__[MEX]| 167 1/4 Final
3116341350 [KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE| 164 64 [GELLENTHIEN, Braden __[USA[ 166 Ina
3+ 16381348 [BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA | 163]64A|KALADAMIS, Georgios |GRE[ 164

316441323 [KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR| 164]64B[GELLENTHIEN, Braden __[USA[ 170

2|648]1373 [GELLENTHIEN, Braden Usa| 169

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Compound Men

1/8 Elimination

Compound Men



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

4

CAMPEONATO [ faapmin
DEL MUNDO

DE TIRO, 1005
CON ARCO)

Compound Men Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation [ Quali] 132] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final]

01. LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 1357 169* 170 171 115 112 117*

02. BOE, Morten NOR 1371 169* 178 165 118 114 117

03. SITAR, Dejan SLO 1361 171 170 167 114* 108 117

04. DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 1335 170 167 167 117 110 112

05. TATARYN, Kevin CAN 1364 166 168 171 116

06. ELZINGA, Peter NED 1369 168 171* 172 114

07. TITSCHER, Paul GER 1354 173 172 168 113

08. KARSENTY, Franck ISR 1340 169 164* 166 111

09. DAMSBO, Martin DEN 1361 170 167 171

10. HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 1362 174 168 167

11. TOSCO, Antonio ITA 1349 169 169 167

12.  CUSTERS, Emiel NED 1346 170 169 166

13.  GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 1373 169 170 166

14.  GENET, Dominique FRA 1366 168* 171 164

15. OLIFEROW, Gabriel VEN 1337 167 170 161

16. SANTOS, Roberval BRA 1340 173 168 160

17. NIELSEN, Erik Peder DEN 1352 168 171

18. CARSON, Dennis AUS 1350 170 171

19. GOODEN, Stephen GBR 1359 172 169

20. GRIEM, Stefan GER 1363 173 168

21. COUSINS, Dave USA 1379 175 167

22. SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 1346 171 167

23. POLISH, Kevin USA 1357 171 166

24. VILLI, Goran CRO 1339 173 166

25. JO, Young Joon KOR 1354 170 165

26. GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 1334 167* 165

27. VERDEYEN, Luc BEL 1357 169* 165

28. KALADAMIS, Georgios GRE 1350 164 164

29. BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 1331 168 164

30. HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 1346 171 164

31. SIMULA, Rauno FIN 1328 169* 163

32. GATES, Wesley RSA 1361 165 163

33. JAMNIK, Marko SLO 1322 171

34. WILDE, Dee USA 1356 170

35. DUO, Jose ESP 1325 169

36. LINDBLUD, Fredrik SWE 1336 169

37. WHITE, Chris GBR 1367 169

38. VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 1336 169

39. LARA, Renato ESA 1348 169

40. MERTENS, Ernest BEL 1333 168

41. CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 1337 168

42. MYNOTT, Jonathan GBR 1328 168

43. JAEGGI, Ernest SUI 1330 168

44. GALERA, Juan SUI 1330 167

45. COGHLAN, Patrick AUS 1360 167

46. HOFER, Patrizio SUI 1353 166

47. OCHOA, Ruben MEX 1353 166

48. BECERRA, Fernando MEX 1356 166

49. JIMENEZ, Joege ESA 1361 166

50. FREEMAN, Clint AUS 1359 165

51. BAURO, Daniele ITA 1355 165

52. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 1353 165

53. GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 1340 164

54. MONSTER, Hille NED 1335 164

55. ROESTAD, Terje NOR 1328 164

56. KAYALI YUNUS, Emre TUR 1323 164

57. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 1331 163

58. BRASSEUR, Sebastian FRA 1348 163

59. KIS, Laszlo HUN 1342 162

60. RODRIGUEZ, Heliodoro ESP 1347 162

61. LOTZ, Martin RSA 1333 162

62. PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 1326 162

63. MESTDAGH, Sven BEL 1357 160

64. LYON, Blair CAN 1349 158



Tgt

Quali

Name

Nation Score

1| 1A[1377 [AGUDO, Fatima ESP| 168] ot Name Nation _Score . .
s« | 1B]1306 |BENITO, Julia ESP | 154]17A]AGUDO, Fatima |ESP| 166 43rd ArChel'y W0r|d OUtdOOI’ ChamplonShlp
s3] 2A] 1337 [PARKER, Emma GBR| 162]17B|OCHOA, Linda IMEX] 164] 7ot Name Nation Score . .
2| 2B]1337 [OCHOA, Linda MEX| 163 17 |AGUDO, Fatima |EsP| 159 20th - 27th June 2005’ Mad"dlspaln

7| 3A[1344 |GROSZKO, Dawn CAN]| 166 18 [SOEMOD, Camilla [DEN] 164
42| 381323 |SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA | 161J18A]GROSZKO, Dawn |cAN] 156
9] 4A]1323 [SIMPSON, Nichola GBR| _152]18B[SOEMOD, Camilla [DEN] 158 Tt Name Nation _Score /F‘
16] 4B| 1347 |SOEMOD, Camilla DEN| 165 25 |SOEMOD, Canmilla |DEN] 106 -
5A]1357 |WILLEMS, Gladys BEL | 159 26 [KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana|RUS| 107 a3
581316 |SJIOWALL, Ulrika SWE| 153J19A|WILLEMS, Gladys |BEL [ 163 CAMPEONATO [Sap o
6A[1329 [MOIR, Katy GBR| _163]J19B|[RODRIGUEZ, Ana JVEN] 162 DEL pAUNDO 10(’;‘
24| 6B]1340 [RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN| 163 19 |WILLEMS, Gladys |BEL [ 152 AL 5
25| 7A]1339 |COLIN, Christie USA| 156 20 [KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana|RUS| 162 ARCO
«0 | 7B]1331 [KONDRASHENKO, Svetiana]RUS| 160J20A|KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana|RUS| 161
57| 8A]1313 |DEACON, Kathy BEL | 165J20B|PAZ, Amaya [PHI] 153 Tot. Name Nation _Score
5| 8B]1358 |PAZ, Amaya PHI | 167 33 |[KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana|RUS| 103
5 | 9A]1362 [VAN NATTA, Jamie USA| 163 34 [GONCHAROVA, Sofya [rus] 106
s |9B]1310 JVOLLE, Francoise FRA| 156]21A] VAN NATTA, Jamie Jusa| 168
s7]10A 1332 |ANEAR, Erika AUS| 158]21B[LAURILA, Anne [FIN ] 159
22[10811339 [LAURILA, Anne FIN | 163 21 [VAN NATTA, Jamie |usa| 163
21 |11A]1341 |SOLATO, Giorgia ITA | 163] 22 [GONCHAROVA, Sofya [rus| 164
4a 111811327 [BESRA, Sakro IND | 164]22A|BESRA, Sakro |inD [ 158 Tot. Name Nation  Score
53]12A11320 [PATIC, Caroline SWE| 159]22B| GONCHAROVA, Sofya [rus[ 167 Final 1 |GONCHAROVA, Sofya JRus] 112] 1st Place
2[12B11354 [GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS| 159" 27 | GONCHAROVA, Sofya |RuS| 109 1st and 2nd place 2 [BASTOS, Arminda |MEX] 109] 2nd Place
13_[13A1353 [HANSDAH, Jhano IND |_165] 28 [JOUSSELIN, Cecile [FRAT 104
s2 1381320 [ZANDVLIET, Olga NED| 149J23A|[HANSDAH, Jhano |iInD [ 156
4s[14A1 1326 [MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 157'Iﬁ|TUUTTU,Anna-Lisa [FINT 163
20[148{1341 [TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN | 163 23 [TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa [FIN [ 159
29 |15A1339 [RONCO, Teresa ESP| 157 24 |JOUSSELIN, Cecile [FrRAT 161
35 |158/1333 [JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 164I24A|JOUSSELIN, Cecile |FRA[ 159
61[16A] 1309 [GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN| 165]24B|GUEDEZ, Luzmary JVEN] 147
<|168{ 1362 [ANSCHUTZ, Erika usa| 161
s |17A]1364 [ZORN, Mary USA| 168
c2 1781308 [OCHOA, Aimendra MEX| 156]25A|ZORN, Mary Jusal 163
s5]18A] 1333 |KNOEBEL, Christina GER] 159]25B|HAUGE, Louise [DEN] 161
20[188] 1338 |HAUGE, Louise DEN| 164 25 [ZORN, Mary |usa| 158
19 [19A]1342 [MARKOVIC, Irina NED]| 158 26 [FRIEDL, Petra [auT] 166
4 |1981325 [DIRMA, Miranda BRA[ 154]26A|MARKOVIC, Irina |INED[ 163
51]20A 1321 |LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER] _148]26B|FRIEDL, Petra [auT] 167
14]208] 1351 |FRIEDL, Petra AUT| 163] 29 |FRIEDL, Petra |AuT| 103 Final 1_|[KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana|[RUS| 113] 3rd Place
7'5141354 BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA|_165] 30 |BASTOS, Arminda [MEX] 110 3rd and 4th place 2 [FABRE, Valerie [FRA] 109] 4th Place
5+_|218]1319 |SPANGHER, Michela ITA | 158J27A|BLOCH, Anne-Marie |FRA|[ 165
23]22A1327 [KIM, Hyosun KOR] _160J27B|CHAN, Jennifer [PHI ] 156
22[228] 1341 [CHAN, Jennifer PHI | 167 27 [BLOCH, Anne-Marie |FRA[ 161
27 |23A1339 [DORTMUND, Petra GER] 159 28 [BASTOS, Arminda [MEX] 164
382381331 [TABANAG, Joann PHI | 164]28A| TABANAG, Joann |PHI [ 161
59]24Al 1311 [VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna___|NED| 160J28B|BASTOS, Arminda [MEX] 162
s|248]1361 |BASTOS, Arminda MEX| 164 35 [BASTOS, Arminda |MEX] 109
7__|25A11359 [BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina __ [RUS| 158 36 [FABRE, Valerie |FrAT 107
ss 2581312 [BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER| 152]29A|BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina__ [RUS| 160
39|26A] 1331 [IOANNOU, Eleni GRE|_165]29B]IOANNOU, Eleni |GRE[ 161
26[26B{ 1339 [SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX| 161 29 [IOANNOU, Eleni |GRE[ 158
23 _|27A1341 [SALVI, Eugenia ITA | 161 30 [SALVI, Eugenia [ITA | 166
42 _|278]1328 |WESTON, Kellie AUS| 157]30A[SALVI, Eugenia |ITA [ 163
55]28A/ 1317 |HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED| 164J30B|[HOTTENTOT, Geertje [NED[ 159 Final
10]288| 1355 |OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE| 163 31 |SALVI, Eugenia |ITA [ 105 Ina
15 _|20A| 1349 [FABRE, Valerie FRA| 164 32 |[FABRE, Valerie |[FRA 106
so 2981321 [ANRIS, Yolande BEL | 161]31A|FABRE, Valerie |FRA|[ 158 Semi Final
47|30A] 1325 [HULBERT, Marie AUS| 160]31B[HEGGE, Ann Renee [NOR][ 147 emi Fina
18]308| 1342 [HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR| 160* 31 |FABRE, Valerie |FRA[ 160 1/4 Final
31 _|31A|1338 |DHAR, Bansaralin IND | 163 32 [DHAR, Bansaralin [IND | 155 na
3+ 3181335 |[BUDEN, lvana CRO| 160J32A|DHAR, Bansaralin |iINnD [ 166
63[32A 1307 [MARCEN, Maja SLO| 160J32B[KAZANTSEVA, Anna |Rus[ 164
213281375 [KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS| 163

1/32 Elimination

1/16 Elimination

Compound Women

1/8 Elimination

Compound Women



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 27th June 2005, Madrid/Spain

a3'
CAMPEORATS [ Jaanmip

DEL MUNDO
cemizo| 2005

COMN ARCO

Compound Women Olympic Round
[ Rk] [Name [Nation [ Quali] 132] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2[Final]

01. GONCHAROVA, Sofya RUS 1354 159* 167 164 109 106 112

02. BASTOS, Arminda MEX 1361 164 162 164 110 109 109

03. KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana  RUS 1331 160 161 162 107 103 113

04. FABRE, Valerie FRA 1349 164 158 160 106 107 109

05. SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 1347 165 158 164 106

06. SALVI, Eugenia ITA 1341 161 163 166 105

07. JOUSSELIN, Cecile FRA 1333 164 159 161 104

08. FRIEDL, Petra AUT 1351 163 167 166 103

09. VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 1362 163 168 163

10. BLOCH, Anne-Marie FRA 1354 165 165 161

11. TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 1341 163 163 159

12.  AGUDO, Fatima ESP 1377 168 166 159

13.  IOANNOU, Eleni GRE 1331 165 161 158

14. ZORN, Mary USA 1364 168 163 158

15. DHAR, Bansaralin IND 1338 163 166 155

16. WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 1357 159 163 152

17. OCHOA, Linda MEX 1337 163 164

18. KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 1375 163 164

19. MARKOVIC, Irina NED 1342 158 163

20. RODRIGUEZ, Ana VEN 1340 163* 162

21. HAUGE, Louise DEN 1338 164 161

22. TABANAG, Joann PHI 1331 164 161

23. BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 1359 158 160

24. LAURILA, Anne FIN 1339 163 159

25. HOTTENTOT, Geertje NED 1317 164 159

26. BESRA, Sakro IND 1327 164 158

27. CHAN, Jennifer PHI 1341 167 156

28. GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 1344 166 156

29. HANSDAH, Jhano IND 1353 165 156

30. PAZ, Amaya PHI 1358 167 153

31. HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 1342 160* 147

32. GUEDEZ, Luzmary VEN 1309 165 147

33. DEACON, Kathy BEL 1313 165

34. OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 1355 163

35. SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 1341 163

36. MOIR, Katy GBR 1329 163

37. PARKER, Emma GBR 1337 162

38. ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 1362 161

39. ANRIS, Yolande BEL 1321 161

40. SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 1339 161

41. SAMBATARO, Biagia ITA 1323 161

42. VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 1311 160

43. HULBERT, Marie AUS 1325 160

44. MARCEN, Maja SLO 1307 160

45. BUDEN, Ivana CRO 1335 160

46. KIM, Hyosun KOR 1327 160

47. KNOEBEL, Christina GER 1333 159

48. DORTMUND, Petra GER 1339 159

49. PATIC, Caroline SWE 1320 159

50. SPANGHER, Michela ITA 1319 158

51. ANEAR, Erika AUS 1332 158

52. WESTON, Kellie AUS 1328 157

53. RONCO, Teresa ESP 1339 157

54. MARSLEV, Rikke DEN 1326 157

55.  COLIN, Christie USA 1339 156

56. VOLLE, Francoise FRA 1310 156

57. OCHOA, Almendra MEX 1308 156

58. BENITO, Julia ESP 1306 154

59. DIRMA, Miranda BRA 1325 154

60. SJOWALL, Ulrika SWE 1316 153

61. SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 1323 152

62. BAUMGARTEN, Anja GER 1312 152

63. ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 1320 149

64. LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 1321 148



Tgt. Nation Res. . .
- po— 251 43rd Archery World Outdoor Championshir
1 4055]Quali. . .
16 18 BELARUS 247 Tgt. Nation Res. zoth - 26th June 2005, Madrld/ Spaln
384%|Qual. | og KOREA 248
— 26 NETHERLANDS 233 A
o |1 NETHERLANDS e
8 - RUSSIAN FED. 329:‘;2 o Tgt. Nation Res. 43'
. 29 KOREA 252 CAMPEONATO
DELMUNDOIAMADRID
DETIRO
e 30 UKRAINE 244 CONARCO
5 [ GREAT BRITAIN ~sidl auai
12 e UKRAINE 329533 Quali
27 UKRAINE 240
T 28 P.R. CHINA 239 = — S Place
13 B P.R. CHINA 3896 Quali. FinaII ! KOREA 244
4 o ITALY 242 - 1st and 2nd place 2 INDIA 232 2nd Place
3959]Quali.
237 3rd Place
5 | CHINESE TAIPEI = -~ Finall : POLAND 24
14 26 POLAND 328::32 Quali 3rd and 4th place 2 UKRAINE 239 | 4th Place
| 29 POLAND 248
o 30 MALAYSIA 240
1|7 MALAYSIA =530l quai Final
6 |28 AUSTRALIA 3";2"1’ ouaii
: 31 POLAND 233
32 INDIA 246
245
7 2 JAPAN 3940]Quali.
10130 UNITED STATES 252
3922]Quali. . .
31 UNITED STATES 236 Semi Final
32
o INDIA 255
31 GERMANY .
15 3868]Quali.
> — Team Recurve Men
32 INDIA .
3980]Quali. .
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

Shoot-off >



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain FITA Round
Team Recurve Men 43
B AUNDO| MADRID
CORARCO,

[ Rk.|[Nation | Quali] 18] 14| 12| Finall
1 KOREA 4055 251 248 252 244
2 INDIA 3980 252 255 246 232
3 POLAND 3882 238 248 233 241
4 UKRAINE 3919 250 240 244 239
5 MALAYSIA 3920 244 240
6 P.R. CHINA 3806 246 239
7 UNITED STATES 3922 252 236
8 NETHERLANDS 3930 238* 233
9 BELARUS 3845 247

10 GREAT BRITAIN 3944 246
11 JAPAN 3940 245
12 ITALY 3959 242
13 AUSTRALIA 3941 242
14 GERMANY 3868 241
15 RUSSIAN FED. 3938 238

—
(@)

CHINESE TAIPEI 3975 237



Tgt. Nation Res. . .
; pr— 251 43rd Archery World Outdoor Championshir
1 4070]Quali. . .
16 2 SPAIN 236 Tgt. Nation Res. Zoth - 26th June 2005, Madrld / Spaln
3836]Quali. 1 KOREA 247
5% 2 GREAT BRITAIN 230
o I? GREAT BRITAIN 014l Quaii
8 a GERMANY 329112 o Tgt. Nation Res.
. 25 KOREA 244
26 INDIA 233
230
5 1P INDIA 3946 Quali.
s GEORGIA 328282 Quali
13 INDIA 233
— a ITALY 229 Tgt. Nation Res. 5t Plage
13| BELARUS 3878|Quali. FinaII ! KOREA 25
4 - ITALY 243 - 1st and 2nd place 2 UKRAINE 237 2nd Place
39531 Quali.
243 3rd Place
3 ? P.R. CHINA 3962|Quali. FinaII ! RUSSIAN FED. 236
14 10 POLAND 328272 Quali 3rd and 4th place 2 INDIA 234 | 4th Place
B P.R. CHINA 237
53 6 RUSSIAN FED. 241
1l CHINESE TAIPEI o . Final
6 |42 RUSSIAN FED. 3";?; ol
: 27 RUSSIAN FED. 229
" — R 28 UKRAINE 234
7 3926| Quali.
101, UNITED STATES 3";%17 ouaii
| 7 JAPAN 219 Semi Final
8
>3 UKRAINE 236
15 TURKEY )
15 3869]Quali.
> = Team Recurve Woman
16 UKRAINE .
3984]Quali. 1/4 F. 1
ma * * = Shoot-off >

1/8 Elimination



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship
FITA Round

20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain

Team Recurve Woman wmgr
CELMUNDO| MADRID
coliacs| 2005

[ Rk.[[Nation Quali.| 1/8] 14| 12| Final|
1 KOREA 4070 251 247 244 251
2 UKRAINE 3984 250 236 234 237
3 RUSSIAN FED. 3930 235 241 229 236
4 INDIA 3946 230 233 233 234
5 P.R. CHINA 3962 243 237

6 GREAT BRITAIN 3914 238 230

7 ITALY 3953 243 229

8 JAPAN 3926 238 219

9 SPAIN 3836 236

10 TURKEY 3869 234

11 CHINESE TAIPEI 3899 233

12 UNITED STATES 3907 231

13 POLAND 3872 228

14 GEORGIA 3882 225

15 BELARUS 3878 224

16 GERMANY 3919 219



Tgt. Nation Res. . .
261 43rd Archery World Outdoor Championshir
| UNITED STATES e
164q FINLAND 246 Tot Nation Res. 20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain
4009|Quali. |4z UNITED STATES 260
18 N
" —— = MEXICO 252 _
9 4044]Quali.
8 20 BELGIUM 420415 o Tgt. Nation Res. 43'
' 21 UNITED STATES 253 CAMPEONATO
DELMUNDOIAMADRID
DETIRO
T 22 DENMARK 250 CONARCO
s | EL SALVADOR e
2 22 GERMANY 420?3(‘: Quali
| 19 EL SALVADOR 254
= 20 DENMARK 257 ot Nation Res. st Place
5|2 DENMARK et FinaII 1 UNITED STATES 251
4 2 ITALY 250 - 1st and 2nd place 2 NORWAY 226 2nd Place
4057]Quali.
252 3rd Place
o FRANCE 4060|Quali. FinaII ! AUSTRALIA 246
14 156 NORWAY 4";‘?‘:; i 3rd and 4th place 2 DENMARK 245 | 4th Place
| 21 NORWAY 249
= 22 SOUTH AFRICA 249
1|7 SOUTH AFRICA il Final
6 |28 GREAT BRITAIN 4";‘;2 i
: 23 NORWAY 248
= 24 AUSTRALIA 243
e NETHERLANDS e
10 30 CANADA 42021 Quali
| 23 NETHERLANDS 248 Semi Final
— 24 AUSTRALIA 254
31 SWITZERLAND .
15 4013]Quali.
> ) Team Compound Men
32 AUSTRALIA .
4069]Quali. .
1/4 Final

1/8 Elimination

Shoot-off >



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain FITA Round
Team Compound Men 43
%mmn

[ Rk.|[Nation | Quali] 18] 14| 12| Finall
1 UNITED STATES 4109 261 260 253 251
2 NORWAY 4015 253 249* 248 226
3 AUSTRALIA 4069 259 254 243 246
4 DENMARK 4024 253 257 250 245
5 EL SALVADOR 4055 258 254

6 MEXICO 4044 254 252

7 SOUTH AFRICA 4031 250 249

8 NETHERLANDS 4051 258 248

9 FRANCE 4060 252

10 SWITZERLAND 4013 251

11 CANADA 4044 251

12 ITALY 4057 250

13 GERMANY 4031 250

14 GREAT BRITAIN 4054 249

15 FINLAND 4009 246

16 BELGIUM 4047 245



Tgt. Nation Res. . .
; USSIAN FED 253 43rd Archery World Outdoor Championshir
1 . 2088| Quali. . .
16 2 FINLAND 235 Tgt. Nation Res. 20th - 26th June 2005, Madl‘ld / Spaln
3973|Quali. | g RUSSIAN FED. 244
10 DENMARK 248
249
9 [° ITALY 2005 Quali.
8 4 DENMARK 4205:': i Tat. Nation Res.
’ 17 DENMARK 239
5 PHILIPPINES 238 ° FRANCE 252
5 2030 Quali.
s SWEDEN 329?;? Quali
' 1 SWEDEN 235
TE 12 FRANCE 249 Tgt. Nation Res. st Place
13| GREAT BRITAIN 3989| Quali. FinaII ! FRANCE 250
* s FRANCE 25 istand 2nd place 2 UNITED STATES 246 | 2nd Place
4036[Quali.
251 3rd Place
3 [° MEXICO 4037| Quali. FinaII ! DENMARK 242
14 10 AUSTRALIA 329?;? o 3rd and 4th place 2 BELGIUM 23g | 4th Place
' 13 MEXICO 243
249 14 BELGIUM 248
11 i BELGIUM 3991|Quali. Final
® | SPAIN 42022 Quali
' 19 BELGIUM 235
20 UNITED STATES 253
13 INDIA 238
7 2018|Quali.
s GERMANY 329:25 Quali
|15 GERMANY 239 Semi Final
747 16 UNITED STATES 255
15 NETHERLANDS )
15 3979|Quali.
2 247 Team Compound Woman
16 UNITED STATES )
4088[Quali.

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

* %=

Shoot-off >



43rd Archery World Outdoor Championship

20th - 26th June 2005, Madrid / Spain FITA Round
)
Team Compound Woman wmgr
u&th'ENWOgMADRID
CONARCO

[ Rk.[[Nation | Quali.| 1/8] 14| 12| Final|
1 FRANCE 4036 251 249 252 250
2 UNITED STATES 4088 247 255 253 246
3 DENMARK 4011 251 248 239 242
4 BELGIUM 3991 249 248 235 238
5 RUSSIAN FED. 4088 253 244

6 MEXICO 4037 251 243

7 GERMANY 3993 246 239

8 SWEDEN 3991 239 235

9 ITALY 4005 249

10 SPAIN 4022 244

11 GREAT BRITAIN 3989 243

12 NETHERLANDS 3979 241

13 INDIA 4018 238

14 PHILIPPINES 4030 238

15 FINLAND 3973 235

16 AUSTRALIA 3985 232



Medal Standing

CAMPECON

@

DO MADRID
w0l 200

EOMATCY
DEL MALIMNINCY

Individual
Silver

Gold

Team
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Total
Silver

Bronze

1

USA

RUS

=l el A B

FRA

SWE

-\ [ = | = [ =

o

NOR

7. IND

JPN

MEX

UKR

-\ (= =N

11.

AUS

DEN

POL

SLO

=)\ [ = | = | =




